New Arrivals

July 2016




IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

1 Aamodt, Michael
Industrial psychology / Aamodt, Michael.--7th ed.-- New
Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2015. xvii, 678 p.
ISBN : 9788131519141.
158.7 42263

** Industrial psychology

2 Acharyya, Rajat
Trade, globalization and development: essays in honour of
Kalyan K Sanyal / Acharyya, Rajat.-- New Delhi: Springer,
2014. xvii, 213 p.
ISBN : 9788132211501.
337 42429(0ut)

** Trade-Globalization; Development; Economics

3 Agenor, Pierre Richard
Development macroeconomics / Agenor, Pierre Richard.--4th
ed.-- New Jersey: Princeton, 2015. xxi, 768 p.
ISBN : 9780691165394.
339 42415

** Macroeconomics; Macroeconomics-Development

4 Aggarwal, Rashmi
Corporate law in India / Aggarwal, Rashmi.-- Gurgaon:
LexisNexis, 2016. xxix, 497 p.
ISBN : 9789351437079.
343.06 42383-42384

** Corporate laws-India; Intellectual property rights

5 Agrawal, Pradeep
Reviving growth in India / Agrawal, Pradeep.-- New Delhi:
Cambridge University Press, 2015. xiv, 401 p.
ISBN : 9781107090330.
330.954 42323

** Reviving growth

6 Albright, S Christian
Business analytics: data analysis and decision making /
Albright, S Christian.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning,
2015. xviii, 990 p.
ISBN : 9788131526613.
658.47 42258

** Business analytics; Data analysis; Simulation modeling
Regression analysis

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

7 Allen, Kathleen R

New venture creation / Allen, Kathleen R.-- 6th: New
Delhi, 2015. xxiv, 579 p.

ISBN : 9788131521021.

658.1141 42259

** Business plan; Entrepreneurship; New venture

8 Amijad, Rashid

Pakistan: moving the economy forward / Amjad, Rashid.--
New Delhi: Cambridge University Press, 2015. xiii, 398 p
ISBN : 9781107109520.
330.95491 42320

** Economy forward; Pakistan economy; Economic
development

9 Anand, Sanjiv

10

11

12

Execution excellence: making strategy work using the
balanced scorecard / Anand, Sanjiv.-- New Delhi: Wiley,
2016. xvii, 270 p.

ISBN : 9781119196464.

658.4012 42466

** Execution excellence; Making strategy; Balanced
scorecard; Strategic planning

Anderson, David R

Quantitative methods for business / Anderson, David R.--
12th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2013. xv, 880 p.
ISBN : 9788131518960.

658.4033 42279

** Quantitative methods; Business methods

Armstrong, Michael

Armstrong's handbook of strategic human resource
management / Armstrong, Michael.--6th ed.-- New Delhi:
Kogan Page, 2016. X, 265 p.

ISBN : 9780749476823.

658.3 42328(Ref.)

** Human resource management; Armstrong-Handbook

Asquith, Paul

Lessons in corporate finance: a case studies approach to
financial tools, financial policies and valuation /
Asquith, Paul.-- New Delhi: Wiley, 2016. xviii, 478 p.
ISBN : 9781119207412.

658.152 42458

** Lessons-Corporate finance; Corporate finance; Case studies
2

JULY, 2016



13

14

15

16

17

18

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

Bajpayi, Mradula

Jane kitne rang palash ke / Bajpayi, Mradula.-- New Delhi
: Manjul Publilshing House, 2015. 156 p.

ISBN : 9788183220040.

891.43 42303

** Hindi-Fiction; Hindi-Literature

Baker, Robert P

The trade lifecycle: behind the scenes of the trading
process / Baker, Robert P.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley,
2015. xxv, 389 p.

ISBN : 9781118999462.

332.64 42336

** Trade lifecycle; Trading process; Commodity exchanges;
Commercial products

Balakrishnan, Nagraj

Managerial decision modeling with spreadsheets /
Balakrishnan, Nagraj.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson
Education, 2015. 582 p.

ISBN : 9789332518216.

658.403 42389

** Decision making; Linear programming; Project
management Decision modeling

Balcourt, Monica
Strategic human resource planning / Balcourt, Monica.--
5th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2015. xviii, 424

ISBN : 9788131527801.
658.301 42164

** HR planning; HR decisions

Bali, Turan G

Empirical asset pricing: the cross section of stock
returns / Bali, Turan G.-- New Jersey: John Wiley, 2016.
xvii, 494 p.

ISBN : 9781118095041.

332.63221 42456

** Pricing; Stock exchanges

Bankar, Ashok K

Dashrajan / Bankar, Ashok K.-- New Delhi: Manjul
Publishing House, 2015. 275 p.

ISBN : 9788183225021.

891.43 42299

** Hindi-Fiction; Hindi-Literature

JULY, 2016



19

20

21

22

23

24

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

Banks, Ken

Social entrepreneurship and innovation: international
case studies and practice / Banks, Ken.-- New Delhi:
Kogan Page, 2016. xix, 282 p.

ISBN : 9780749475918.

658.421 42335

** Social entrepreneurship; Entrepreneurship;
Technological innovations

Baron, James N

Strategic human resources: frameworks for general
managers / Baron, James N.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2013
xxi, 602 p.

ISBN : 9788126524914.

658.301 42226

** Strategic human resources management; Human resources
management

Barringer, Bruce R

Entrepreneurship: successfully launching new ventures /
Barringer, Bruce R.--4th ed.-- Noida: Pearson Education,
2016. xxiv, 563 p.

ISBN : 9789332555587.

658.421 42204

** Entrepreneurship; Business ideas-Entrepreneurship

Basu, Kaushik

Analytical development economics: the less developed
economy revisited / Basu, Kaushik.-- New Delhi: Oxford
University Press, 1998. xi, 366 p.

ISBN : 9780195648256.

338.9 42376

** Economic development; Political science; Business-
Economics

Bateson, John E G

Services marketing / Bateson, John E G.--4th ed.-- New
Delhi: Cengage Learning India, 2011. xvii, 468 p.
ISBN : 9788131516478.

658.8 42162

** Service marketing; Marketing

Bazeley, Patricia

Qualitative data analysis with NVivo / Bazeley, Patricia.
--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2014. xviii, 307 p.

ISBN : 9781446256565.

300.722 42480

JULY, 2016



25

26

27

28

29

30

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

** Qualitative data analysis; NVivo; Qualitative research
Data processing

Bessis, Joel

Risk management in banking / Bessis, Joel.--4th ed.-- New
Delhi: John Wiley, 2016. X, 364 p.

ISBN : 9788126559831.

368 42422

** Bank management; Risk management

Betz, Frederick

Strategic thinking: a comprehensive guide / Betz,
Frederick.-- New Delhi: Emerald, 2016. xi, 355 p.
ISBN : 9781785604676.

658.4012 42401

** Strategic thinking; Strategic planning

Bhagwati, Jagdish N

India’s reforms: how they produced inclusive growth /
Bhagwati, Jagdish N.-- New Delhi: Oxford University Press
, 2012. xii, 282 p.

ISBN : 9780199915187.

330.954 42483

** Economic conditions; Produced inclusive growth; Social
conditions

Bhagwati, Jagdish N

Reforms and economic transformation in India / Bhagwati,
Jagdish N.-- New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2013.
xiv, 292 p.

ISBN : 9780199915200.

338.954 42484

** Reforms; Economic transformation; Economic history

Bhagwati, Jagdish N

Why growth matters: how economic growth in India reduced
poverty and the lessons for other developing countries /
Bhagwati, Jagdish N.-- New York: Public Affairs, 2013.
xxii, 280 p.

ISBN : 9781610393737.

339.46 42487

** Economic growth; Growth matters; Economic development

Bhattacharyya, Dipak Kumar

Training and development: theories and applications /
Bhattacharyya, Dipak Kumar.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2015.
xxiii, 287 p.

ISBN : 9789351501404.

658.3124 42419

JULY, 2016



31

32

33

34

35

36

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

** Training development; Employees training

Bhattacharyya, S K

Accounting for management: text and cases /
Bhattacharyya, S K.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Vikas, 2015.
xii, 420 p.

ISBN : 9788125905530.

657 42284

** Accounting; Managerial accounting; Balance sheet

Biber, Douglas

Longman student grammar of spoken and written English /
Biber, Douglas.-- Noida: Pearson, 2010. vii, 487 p.

ISBN : 9788131733394.

428 42399(0ut)

** English language-Grammar; English language-Usage

Block, Stanley B
Foundations of financial management / Block, Stanley B.--
13th ed.-- New Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2011. xxix, 665

ISBN : 9780071332637,
658.15 42352

** Financial management; Finance

Bohlander, George

Principles of human resource management / Bohlander,
George.--16th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2014.
xxxv, 807 p.

ISBN : 9788131521663.

658.3 42195

** Human resource management;

Bolman, Lee G

Engagement: transforming difficult relationships at work
/ Bolman, Lee G.-- New Delhi: Wiley, 2016. xxvii, 178 p.
ISBN : 9781119150831.

650.13 42472

** Engagement; Transforming difficult relationships;
Interpersonal relations

Bratton, John

Introduction to work and organizational behaviour /
Bratton, John.--3rd ed.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan,
2016. xxvii, 553 p.

ISBN : 9781137408686.

302.35 42416(0ut)

JULY, 2016



37

38

39

40

41

42

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

** Industrial psychology; Organizational behavior

Bray, C K

Best job ever: rethink your career, redefine rich,
revolutionize your life / Bray, C K.-- New Delhi: Wiley,
2016. xx, 228 p.

ISBN : 9781119212317.

650.1 42468

** Best job ever; Rethink; Career development; VVocational
guidance

Brigham, Eugene F

Fundamentals of financial management / Brigham, Eugene F.
--13th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2013. xxii,

733 p.

ISBN : 9788131526637.

658.15 42280

** Einancial management; Finance

Brown, TomJ

Marketing research: customer insights and managerial
action / Brown, Tom J.--8th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage
Learning, 2014. xxvi, 478 p.

ISBN : 9788131529409.

658.83 42173

** Marketing research

Bryant, Andy

The TV brand builders: how to win audiences and influence
viewers / Bryant, Andy.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2016.
xv, 328 p.

ISBN : 9780749476687.

658.827 42501

** TV brand builders; Television broadcasting; Branding;
Marketing

Bryman, Alan

Business research methods / Bryman, Alan.--4th ed.--
Oxford: Oxford University Press, 2015. xv, 584 p.
ISBN : 9780198747581.

001.42 42413

** Business research; Research methodology

Burke, Rory

Project management: planning and control techniques /
Burke, Rory.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley, 2014. ix, 373

ISBN : 9788126521647.
658.404 42423

JULY, 2016



43

44

45

46

47

48

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

** Project management

Byrd, Mary Jane

Small business management: an entrepreneur's guidebook /
Byrd, Mary Jane.--5th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2013.
xxiii, 518 p.

ISBN : 9780071318471.

658.11 42392

** Small business-Management

Camerer, Colin

Behavioral game theory: experiments in strategic
interaction / Camerer, Colin.-- New Delhi: New Age, 2010.
xv, 550 p.

ISBN : 9788122431261.

330.015195 42407

** Behavioral game theory; Decision making; Mathematical
models

Carrasco, Bruno

Managing capital flows: issues in selected emerging
market economies / Carrasco, Bruno.-- New Delhi: Oxford
University Press, 2014. xi, 286 p.

ISBN : 9780199453344,

332.64 42377

** Capital movements-India; Capital movements-Developing
countries; Capital movements

Carroll, Stephen

Effective teaching for managers: lessons from films /
Carroll, Stephen.-- New Delhi: Emerald, 2015. xii, 212 p
ISBN : 9781785607011.

658.3124 42331

** Effective teaching; Business education; Employees
training

Carver, Robert H
Doing data analysis with SPSS version 18.0 / Carver,
Robert H.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2013. xvi, 323

ISBN : 9788131519110,
510535 42479

** Doing data analysis; SPSS; Statistics

Chandra, Prasanna

Fundamentals of financial management / Chandra, Prasanna.
--6th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2015. Vp.

ISBN : 9789339203139.

8

JULY, 2016



49

50

51

52

53

54

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS
658.15 42393

** Financial management; Financial analysis; Valuation;
Capital budgeting

Chapman, Christopher S

Handbook of management accounting research Volume 1/
Chapman, Christopher S.-- Boston: Elsevier, 2008. xi,
478 p.

ISBN : 9780080445649.

658.1511 42405(Ref.)

** Management accounting; Handbook; Managerial accounting
Research

Chaudari, Anu Singh

Mamma ke diary / Chaudari, Anu Singh.-- New Delhi: Hind-
Youg, 2015. 159 p.

ISBN : 9789384419103.

891.43 42316(0ut)

** Hindi-Fiction; Hindi-Literature

Chaudhri, Kishor

Dhoop ke aene me / Chaudhri, Kishor.-- New Delhi: Hind-
Youg, 2014. 160 p.

ISBN : 9789381394762.

891.43 42312

** Hindi-Fiction; Hindi-Literature

Chaudhry, Kishor

Chaurahe par siriya / Chaudhry, Kishor.-- New Dlehi: Hind
Youg, 2014. 191 p.

ISBN : 9789381394373.

891.43 42300(Out)

** Hindi-Fiction; Hindi-Literature

Chauhan, Ajay Kumar

Research analytics: a practical approach to data analysis

/ Chauhan, Ajay Kumar.-- New Delhi: Dreamtech Press, 2016
xvii, 365 p.

ISBN : 9789351198086.

658.47 42503

** Research analytics; Analytics; Data analysis

Clark, Duncan

Alibaba: the house that Jack Ma built / Clark, Duncan.--
New York: HarperCollins, 2016. xvi, 287 p.

ISBN : 9780062413406.

381.1420951 42409(0ut)

JULY, 2016



55

56

57

58

59

60

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS
** Alibaba; Electronic commerce; Internet marketing

Clow, Kenneth E

Services marketing: operation, management and strategy /
Clow, Kenneth E.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Biztantra, 2009.
xii, 460 p.

ISBN : 9788177223767.

658.8 42424

** Service marketing; Operation; Strategy

Cook, Sarah

Leading the customer experience: inspirational service
leadership / Cook, Sarah.-- Farnham:; Gower, 2015. Xii,
174 p.

ISBN : 9781472447692.

658.812 42441

** Customer experience; Customer relations; Customer
services

Cooper, Brant

The lean entrepreneur: how visionaries create products,
innovate with new ventures and disrupt markets / Cooper,
Brant.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley, 2016. xxii, 199 p.
ISBN : 9781119095033.

658.421 42467

** |_ean entrepreneur; Entrepreneur

Corey, Debra

Effective HR communication: a framework for communicating
HR programmes with IMPACT / Corey, Debra.-- London: Kogan
Page, 2016. 219 p.

ISBN : 978074947616.

658.3 42297(0ut)

** Communication-Personnel management; Communication

Coyle, John J

Managing supply chain: a logistics approach / Coyle, John
J.--9th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2015. xxv,
693 p.

ISBN : 9788131521250.

658.7 42180

** Supply chain management

Crease, Robert P

The quantum moment: how Planck, Bohr, Einstein and
Heisenberg taught us to love uncertainty / Crease, Robert
P.-- New York: Norton, 2014. viii, 332 p.

ISBN : 9780393351927.

530.12 42431

10

JULY, 2016



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

** Quantum moment; Physics; Popular works

Cron, William L

Sales management: concepts and cases / Cron, William L.--
10th ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2015. xix, 345 p.

ISBN : 9788126526383.

658.81 42245

** Sales management

Czinkota, Michael R

International business / Czinkota, Michael R.--8th ed.--
New Delhi: John Wiley & Sons, 2015. xxii, 746 p.
ISBN : 9788126534074.

658.049 42242

** |nternational business

D'Souza, Errol

Macroeconomics / D'Souza, Errol.--2nd ed.-- Nodia:
Pearson Education, 2012. xxviii, 427 p.

ISBN : 9788131761014.

339 42200

** Macroeconomics; Economics

Daft, Richard L

Leadership / Daft, Richard L.--5th ed.-- New Delhi:
Cengage Learning India, 2014. xviii, 507 p.

ISBN : 9788131517147.

658.4092 42256

** Leadership; Leadership communication; Leading teams;
Leading change

Dale, Barrie G

Managing quality / Dale, Barrie G.--5th ed.-- New Delhi:
Blackwell Publishing, 2009. xxix, 610 p.

ISBN : 9788126522460.

658.562 42235

** Total quality management; Managing quality

Damodaran, Aswath

Applied corporate finance: a user's manual / Damodaran,
Aswath.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley, 2011. xiv; 738 p.
ISBN : 9788126537884.

658.152 42223

** Corporate finance; Valuation; Finance

Daniels, John L
Global vision: building new models for the corporation of

11

JULY, 2016



68

69

70

71

72

73

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

the future / Daniels, John L.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill,
1993. xxxvi, 197 p.

ISBN : 97800701535009.

658.049 C1528

** Global vision; International business enterprises
Darooka, Priti

Road to rights: women, social security and protection in
India / Darooka, Priti.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016. xv, 228

p.
ISBN : 9789351509141.

305.40954 42418

** Social conditions; Social security; Women social
security

Das, Ajay

An introduction to operations management: the joy of
operations / Das, Ajay.-- London: Routledge, 2016.
XXiii, 646 p.

ISBN : 9780765645821.

658.5 42450

** Operations management; Industrial management

Davar, Rustom S
Personnel management and industrial relations / Davar,
Rustom S.--10th ed.-- New Delhi: Vikas, 2013. xvii, 421

ISBN : 9780706999051,
658.3 42492

** Personnel management; Industrial relationship; Human
resource management;

Davis, Glyn

Business statistics using excel / Davis, Glyn.--2nd ed.--
New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2013. xvi, 486 p.
ISBN : 9780198722533.

519.5 42386

** Business statistics;

Davis, Gordon

Management information systems: conceptual foundations,
structure and development / Davis, Gordon.--2nd ed.-- New
Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2014. ix, 693 p.

ISBN : 9780070402676.

658.4038 42398

** Management information systems

Decenzo, David A
12

JULY, 2016



74

75

76

77

78

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

Human resource management / Decenzo, David A.--11th ed.--
New Delhi: Wiley India, 2016. xxi, 424 p.

ISBN : 9788126553785.

658.3 42247

** Personnel management; Human resource management;
Training and development; Managing performance

Dev, S Mahendra

India development report 2015 / Dev, S Mahendra.-- New
Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2015. xxvii, 470 p.

ISBN : 9780199459452.

338.954 42378

** India development report; Report

Dickinson, Keith

Financial market operations management / Dickinson, Keith
-- New Delhi: John Wiley, 2015. xxiii, 447 p.

ISBN : 9781118843918.

332.64 42448

** Einancial market; Investment advisors; Financial
services-Industry

Dodson, lan

The art of digital marketing: the definitive guide to
creating strategic, targeted and measurable online
campaigns / Dodson, lan.-- New Jersey: John Wiley, 2016.
viii, 385 p.

ISBN : 9781119265702.

658.872 42490(0ut)

** Digital marketing; Internet marketing

Donaldson, Bill

Sales management: strategy, process and practice /
Donaldson, Bill.--4th ed.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan,
2016. xiii, 313 p.

ISBN : 9781137355102.

658.81 42339(0ut)

** Sales management

Dowling, Peter J

International human resource management: managing people
in a multinational context / Dowling, Peter J.--6th ed.--

New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2015. xv, 347 p.

ISBN : 9788131529416.

658.3 42170(0ut)

** Personnel management; International business
enterprises

13

JULY, 2016



79

80

81

82

83

84

85

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

Drury, Colin

Management and cost accounting / Drury, Colin.--8th ed.--
New Delhi: Cengage Learning India, 2015. xxii, 783 p.
ISBN : 9788131525470.

657.42 42265

** Cost accounting; Accounting

Dua, Pami

Exchange rate policy and modelling in India / Dua, Pami.-
New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2012. xxii, 273 p.
ISBN : 9780198077206.

332.456 42403

** Foreign exchange rates; Currency boards

Dubrin, Andrew J

Principles of leadership / Dubrin, Andrew J.--7th ed.--
Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2015. xxxii, 534 p.

ISBN : 9788131524947.

658.4092 42172

** eadership; Cross cultural leadership

Dunne, Patrick M

Retailing / Dunne, Patrick M.--4th ed.-- New Delhi:
Cengage Learning, 2014. xxxi, 683 p.

ISBN : 9788131526149.

658.87 42268

** Retailing; Marketing

Earley, John A A

The lean book of lean: a concise guide to lean management
for life and business / Earley, John A A.-- New Delhi:
Wiley, 2016. xiv, 254 p.

ISBN : 9781119096191.

658.4013 42471

** Lean book; Lean management; Lean organization

Edwards, Martin R

Predictive HR analytics: mastering the HR metric /
Edwards, Martin R.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2016. xiii,
457 p.

ISBN : 9780749473914,

658.47 42332

** Predictive HR; Analytics

Elliott, Alan C
SAS essentials: mastering SAS for data analytics /
Elliott, Alan C.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2016.
X, 518 p.

14

JULY, 2016



86

87

88

89

90

91

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

ISBN : 9788126557615.
658.47 42220

** SAS; Data analytics

Evans, James R

Managing for quality and performance excellence / Evans,
James R.--9th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning India,
2014. xx, 697 p.

ISBN : 9788131500668.

658.562 42181

** Quality management; TQM

Evans, James R

Quality and performance excellence: management,
organization and strategy / Evans, James R.--6th ed.--
New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2012. xvi, 444 p.
ISBN : 9788131517284.

658.3125 42261

** Quality management; Performance management

Everitt, Brian

An R and S PLUS companion to multivariate analysis /
Everitt, Brian.-- London: Springer, 2005. xiii, 221 p.
ISBN : 9781852338824.

658.47 42428(0ut)

** R-Computer program language; PLUS; Multivariate
analysis

Fabozzi, Frank J

Portfolio construction and analytics / Fabozzi, Frank J.-
New Delhi: Wiley, 2016. xxviii, 595 p.

ISBN : 9781118445594,

658.47 42455

** Portfolio construction-Analytics; Analytics

Ferrell, O C

Business ethics: ethical decision making and cases /
Ferrell, O C.--9th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning,
2015. xviii, 514 p.

ISBN : 9788131525098.

174.4 42271

** Business ethics; Ethical decision making; Case studies

Ferrell, O C

Marketing management strategies / Ferrell, O C.--5th ed.-
New Delhi: Cengage Learning India, 2014. xxii, 746 p.
ISBN : 9788131518632.

658.802 42257

15

JULY, 2016



92

93

94

95

96

97

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

** Marketing management; Marketing

Finnerty, John D

Project financing: asset based financial engineering /
Finnerty, John D.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley, 2016.
xvi, 543 p.

ISBN : 9788126558117.

658.152 42499

** Project financing; Capital investments; Financial
engineering

Flamholtz, Eric G

Growing pains: building sustainably successful
organizations / Flamholtz, Eric G.--5th ed.-- New Jersey:
Wiley, 2016. xiii, 386 p.

ISBN : 9781118916407.

658.4063 42440(0ut)

** Building sustainably; Successful organizations;
Growing pains

Flamholtz, Eric G

Growing pains: transitioning from an entrepreneurship to
a professionally managed firm / Flamholtz, Eric G.--4th
ed.-- San Francisco: Jossey-Bass, 2016. Xix, 472 p.
ISBN : 9788126558162.

658.4063 42421

** QOrganizational change; New business enterprises;
Leadership

Fraser, lan

Economics for business / Fraser, lan.--3rd ed.-- New
Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2009. xx, 524 p.

ISBN : 9780071333726.

330.024 42391

** Economics; Business economics

French, Wendell L

Organization development and transformation: managing
effective change / French, Wendell L.--6th ed.-- New
Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2014. xiii, 506 p.

ISBN : 9780070603943.

658.406 42394

** QOrganization development; Managing change

Gallo, Frank T

The enlightened leader: lessons from China on the art of
executive coaching / Gallo, Frank T.-- New Delhi: Emerald
, 2015. xvii, 298 p.

16

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

ISBN : 9781785602078.
658.4092 42329

** Enlightened leader; Leadership; Executive coaching;
China

98 Garratt, Anthony
Global and national macroeconometric modelling: a long
run structural approach / Garratt, Anthony.-- New Delhi:
Oxford University Press, 2012, xix, 380 p.
ISBN : 9780199650460.
339.015195 42502

** Macroeconometric; Macroeconomics; Econometric models

99 Gates, Steve
The negotiation book: your definitive guide to successful
negotiating / Gates, Steve.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley,
2016. xvi, 214 p.
ISBN : 9781119155461.
658.4052 42439

** Negotiation book; Successful negotiating; Negotiation-
Business

100 George, Jennifer M
Understanding and managing organization behavior /
George, Jennifer M.--5th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 20009.
XXV, 686 p.
ISBN : 9788131724965.
658.402 42208

** Organization behavior; Organizational behavior

101 Gervasi, Marco
East commerce: China e-commerce and the internet of
things / Gervasi, Marco.-- New Delhi: Wiley, 2016. xx,
148 p.
ISBN : 9781119230885.
381.1420951 42488

** East commerce; commerce-China; Investments

102 Ghemawat, Pankaj
Strategy and the business landscape / Ghemawat, Pankaj.--
New Delhi: Pearson, 2016.
ISBN : 9788131717240.
658.4012 42199

** Strategy; Business landscape

103 Ghosh, TP
T P Ghosh on companies act 2013 / Ghosh, T P.--3rd ed.--

17



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

New Delhi: Taxmann, 2016. Vp.
ISBN : 9789350718476.
346.066 42375

** Companies act

104 Gillespie, Kate
Global marketing / Gillespie, Kate.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi:
Cengage Learning, 2012. xxiv, 514 p.
ISBN : 9788131518861.
658.848 42251

** Global marketing; Export marketing

105 Gilovich, Thomas
Social psychology / Gilovich, Thomas.--4th ed.-- New York
: W W Norton & Company, 2016. xxvi, 620 p.
ISBN : 9780393920819.
150 42434(0ut)

** Social psychology; Psychology

106 Glaxo Smith Kline
Committed to serve fast forward the future: Glaxo Smith
Kline.-- Mumbai: Glaxo Smith Kline, 2016. 128 p
AR259(Ref.)

** Committed Serve; Fast forward-Future

107 Govindarajan, Vijay
The three box solution: a strategy for leading innovation
/ Govindarajan, Vijay.-- Boston: Harvard Business Review
Press, 2016. 240 p.
ISBN : 9781633690141.
658.4092 42414

** Leadership; Strategic planning

108 Gravetter, Frederick J
Statistics for the behavioral sciences / Gravetter,
Frederick J.--9th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2015
xxi, 767 p.
ISBN : 9788131521045.
310 42272

** Social sciences; Statistical methods;

109 Gregory, Jon
The xVA challenge: counterparty credit risk, funding,
collateral and capital / Gregory, Jon.--3rd ed.-- New
Delhi: Wiley, 2015. xxii, 469 p.
ISBN : 9781119109419.
332.6457 42344

18

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

** XVA challenge; Counterparty credit risk; Risk
management

110 Griffin, Ricky W

Management: principles and practices / Griffin, Ricky W.-
11th ed.-- New Delh: Cengage Learning, 2016. xxvi, 697 p
658 42277

** Management; Business management

111 Gronroos, Christian

Service management and marketing: managing the service
profit logic / Gronroos, Christian.--4th ed.-- New Delhi:
John Wiley & Sons Ltd., 2015. ix, 522 p.

ISBN : 9781118921449.

658.8 42340

** Service management; Customer management

112 Haidar, Qurratulain

Street singers of Lucknow and other stories / Haidar,
Quirratulain.-- New Delhi: Women Unlimited, 2008. xvi,

228 p.
ISBN : 9788188965533,
823 C1527

** Street singers; Short stories; Fiction

113 Hamilton, Elizabeth

The feringhees: Sir Robert and Sir William two Europeans

in India / Hamilton, Elizabeth.-- New Delhi: Oxford
University Press, 2016. xii, 258 p.

Volume 1: The Proud Empire Acc. No. 42304 and Volume 2:
The Straight Race Acc. No. 42305.

ISBN : 9780199460113.

954 42304-42305

** Sir Robert; Sir William; Two Europeans; Feringhees

114 Handfield, Robert B

Sourcing and supply chain management / Handfield, Robert
B.--5th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2015. xxxii,
848 p.

ISBN : 9788131516690.

658.7 42167

** Purchasing; Industrial management; Supply chain
management

115 Hansen, Don R

Managerial accounting / Hansen, Don R.--8th ed.-- New
Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2013. xix, 874 p.

ISBN : 9788131519417.

658.1511 42266

19

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

** Managerial accounting; Product costing; Service
costing

116 Hawawini, Gabriel
Finance for executives: managing for value creation /
Hawawini, Gabriel.--4th ed.-- Boston: Cengage Learning,
2011. xxvii, 641 p.
ISBN : 9788131516805.
657.42 42253

** Finance; Investment decisions; Business decisions;
Financial management

117 Heding, Tilde
Brand management: research, theory and practice / Heding,
Tilde.--2nd ed.-- New York,: Routledge, 2016. xiv, 307 p
ISBN : 9781138804692.
658.827 42341

** Brand; Branding; Marketing

118 Hemrajani, Abhishek A
Black white and the grays in between / Hemrajani,
Abhishek A.-- Chennai: Notion Press, 2016. xiv, 181 p.
ISBN : 9789386073389.
823 42504

** Black white; Fiction

119 Hernandez, Jose Antonio
SAP R/3 handbook: essential skills for SAP technical
consultants / Hernandez, Jose Antonio.--3rd ed.-- New
Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2012. xvii, 606 p.
ISBN : 9780070634800.
006.8-SAP 42349

** SAP; SAP Net; SAP systems

120 Higgins, Robeet C
Analysis for financial management / Higgins, Robeet C.--
10th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2015. xv, 459 p.
ISBN : 9781259098352.
658.15 42396

** Financial management

121 Hull, John C
Options, futures and other derivatives / Hull, John C.--
9th ed.-- Delhi: Pearson, 2016. xxi, 905 p.
ISBN : 9789332559417.
332.645 42214; CD42214(Ref.)

** Risk management; Futures options; Futures; Stock
20

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS
options

122 Hull, John C
Options, futures and other derivatives: solutions manual
/ Hull, John C.--7th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2010. v, 272

ISBN : 9788131728048,
332.645 42211

** Futures; Stock options; Derivative securities

123 Hull, John C
Risk management and financial institutions / Hull, John C
--4th ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley, 2016. xxv, 714 p.
ISBN : 9788126560615.
658.155 42476

** Risk management; Financial institutions

124 Hyman, David N
Public finance: a contemporary application of theory to
policy / Hyman, David N.--11th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage
Learning, 2015. xvi, 698 p.
ISBN : 9788131529423.
336 42426

** Public finance; Fiscal policy

125 IFRS
International financial reporting standards: as issued at
13 January 2016: 3 Volume / IFRS.-- New Delhi: Taxmann
Publications, 2016.
Accession No. 42372 part A, Accession No. 42373 part B,
and Accession No. 42374 B1This edition published in three
parts.
ISBN : 9789350718612.
657.3 42372-42374

** |[FRS; International accounting standards;
International financial reporting standards

126 IMD
IMD world competitiveness yearbook 2016 / IMD.--
Switzerland: World Competitiveness Center, 2016. 559 p.
ISBN : 9782970108504.
330.91724 42475(Ref.); CD42475(Ref.)

** IMD; Yearbook

127 Ingram, Thomas N
Sales management: analysis and decision making / Ingram,
Thomas N.--8th ed.-- New York: Segment Books, 2013.
xxiii, 398 p.
ISBN : 9789381512040.
21

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

658.81 42390

** Sales management; Sales

128 Jain, Rajesh K

Quality management for zero defect and zero effect: a
compendium of case studies and best practices / Jain,
Rajesh K.-- New Delhi: ASQ, 2016. xix, 362 p.
ISBN : 9788193021606.

658.562 42473

** Quality management; Zero defect zero effect

129 Jarrow, Robert A

Introduction to derivative securities financial markets

and risk management / Jarrow, Robert A.-- New Delhi: Viva
Books, 2016. xxxiii, 798 p.

ISBN : 9788130923390.

332.645 42481

** Derivative securities; Financial markets; Risk
management

130 Jenkins, Mark

Advanced strategic management: a multi perspective
approach / Jenkins, Mark.--3rd ed.-- New York: Palgrave
Macmillan, 2016. xv, 353 p.

ISBN : 9781137377944.

658.4012 42464

** Strategic management; Strategic planning

131 Jenkins, Wyn

Strategic management and business analysis / Jenkins, Wyn
--2nd ed.-- New York: Routledge, 2016. xi, 297 p.

ISBN : 9781138817654.

658.4012 42463

** Strategic management; Business analysis; Business
planning

132 Jeong, Ho Won

International negotiation: process and strategies /

Jeong, Ho Won.-- Cambridge: Cambridge University Press,
2016. xiv, 284 p.

ISBN : 9781107651487.

327.2 42327

** International negotiation

133 Jiambalvo, James

Managerial accounting / Jiambalvo, James.--5th ed.-- New
Delhi: Wiley India, 2013. xxix, 499 p.
ISBN : 9788126552689.

22

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

658.1511 42234

** Managerial accounting; Accounting

134 Kabacoff, Robert |

R in action: data analysis and graphics with R /

Kabacoff, Robert I.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Dreamtech Press
, 2015. xxviii, 579 p.

ISBN : 9789351198079.

658.47 42219

** R; Data analysis; Analysis

135 Kahneman, Daniel

Thinking fast and slow / Kahneman, Daniel.-- London:
Penguin Group, 2012. 499 p.

ISBN : 9780141033570.

153.4 42408

** Thought; Thinking; Intuition; Decision making

136 Kalchev, Kamen

Avtaran / Kalchev, Kamen.-- New Delhi: Kitabwale, 2015.
iv, 204 p.

ISBN : 9788193034859.

891.43 42298

** Hindi-Fiction; Hindi-Literature

137 Kaliya, Ravindra

Mere hamkalm / Kaliya, Ravindra.-- New Delhi: Kitabwale,
2015. vi, 236 p.

ISBN : 9788193034835.

891.43 42306

** Hindi-Fiction; Hindi-Literature

138 Kapila, Uma

Two decades of economic reforms: towards faster,
sustainable and more inclusive growth / Kapila, Uma.--
New Delhi: Academic Foundation, 2012. 391 p.

ISBN : 97881718894109.

338.954 42411

** Economic reforms; Sustainable development

139 Kaplan, Jack M

Patterns of entrepreneurship management / Kaplan, Jack M.
--4th ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2013. xxii, 377 p.
ISBN : 9788126555642.

658.421 42228

** Entrepreneurship management; Entrepreneurship

23

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS
140 Kashyap, Pradeep

The rural marketing / Kashyap, Pradeep.--3rd ed.-- Delhi:
Pearson, 2016. xxv, 318 p.

ISBN : 9789332543607.

658.8 42202(0ut)

** Rural marketing; Marketing

141 Katariay, Atul

Dhup, rat aur khirkiya / Katariay, Atul.-- New Delhi:
Manjul Publishing House, 2015. 113 p.

ISBN : 9788183226042.

891.43 42317

** Hindi-Fiction; Hindi-Literature

142 Kerzner, Harold

Project management: a systems approach to planning,
scheduling and controlling / Kerzner, Harold.--10th ed.--
New Delhi: Wiley India, 2015. xxiv, 1094 p.

ISBN : 9788126538874.

658.404 42246

** Industrial project management; Project Management

143 Khan, M Y

Cost accounting / Khan, M Y.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Tata
McGraw-Hill, 2016.

ISBN : 9789339203443.

657.42 42477

** Cost accounting

144 Kimbrough, Steven Orla

Business analytics for decision making / Kimbrough,
Steven Orla.-- New York: CRC Press, 2016. xxii, 307 p.
ISBN : 9781482221763.

658.47 42449(0ut)

** Business analytics; Analytics; Decision making

145 Kimmel, Paul D

Financial accounting: tools for business decision making
/ Kimmel, Paul D.--7th ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley, 2015.
ISBN : 9788126551262.

657.48 42241

** Financial accounting; Business decision making

146 Kingsnorth, Simon

Digital marketing strategy: an integrated approach to
online marketing / Kingsnorth, Simon.-- New Delhi: Kogan
Page, 2016. xiii, 324 p.
ISBN : 9780749474706.

24

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS
658.872 42436(0ut)

** Digital marketing

147 Kirchner, Thomas
Merger arbitrage: how to profit from global event driven
arbitrage / Kirchner, Thomas.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley
, 2016. xi, 512 p.
ISBN : 9781118736357.
332.632 42462

** Merger arbitrage; Profit

148 Klenke, Karin
Qualitative research in the study of leadership / Klenke,
Karin.--2nd ed.-- United Kingdom: Emerald, 2016. xvii,
399 p.
ISBN : 9781785606519.
300.722 42330

** Qualitative research; Leadership; Research methodology

149 Koalo, Paolo
Jahir / Koalo, Paolo.-- New Delhi: Wisdom Tree, 2015.
320 p.
ISBN : 9788183280921.
891.43 42313

** Hindi-Fiction; Hindi-Literature

150 Kolb, Robert W
Futures, options and swaps / Kolb, Robert W.--5th ed.--
New Delhi: Wiley India, 2015. xvi, 819 p.
ISBN : 9788126523665.
332.645 42355

** Futures; Derivatives securities; Options market;
Futures market; Swaps market

151 Koonce, Rob
Followership in action: cases and commentaries / Koonce,
Rob.-- New Delhi: Emerald, 2016. xvii, 237 p.
ISBN : 9781785609480.
302.35 42470

** Followership action; Commentaries

152 Kotabe, Masaaki
International marketing / Kotabe, Masaaki.--6th ed.-- New
Delhi: Wiley India, 2015. xxiv, 595 p.
ISBN : 97881265575009.
658.848 42238

** International marketing; Marketing
25

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

153 Kothari, CR

An introduction to operational research / Kothari, C R.--
3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Vikas Publishing House, 2014. xv,
522 p.

ISBN : 9780706985672.

658.4034 42285

** Operational research; Random variables; Probability

154 Kothari, CR

Quantitative techniques / Kothari, C R.--3rd ed.-- New
Delhi: Vikas, 2013. xv, 596 p.

ISBN : 9789325968967.

658.4033 42286

** Quantitative technique

155 Kuchhal, M C

Business legislation for management / Kuchhal, M C.--4th
ed.-- Noida: Vikas, 2013.

ISBN : 9789325971561.

346.065 42289

** Business legislation; Intellectual property; Company
law

156 Kuchhal, M C

Mercantile law / Kuchhal, M C.--8th ed.-- New Delhi:
Vikas, 2015. xxix, 690 p.

ISBN : 9789325960107.

346.07 42494

** Mercantile law

157 Title : Bhopal: a prayer for rain

Mn.Entr. : Kumar, Ravi

Pub.Plc. : Mumbai

Producer : Sahara Movies

Prod Yr. : 2015

Phy.Form : CR ROM

Keywords : Bhopal; Gas; Tragedy
Accn No. : AV1912(Ref.)

158 Kumar, S Ramesh

Managing Indian brands: marketing concepts and strategies
/ Kumar, S Ramesh.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Vikas, 2002.
xii, 356 p.

ISBN : 9788125913085.

658.827 42491

** Managing Indian Brands; Brands

159 Kurtz, David L

26

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

Principles of contemporary marketing / Kurtz, David L.--
15th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning India, 2012.
XXXVii, 662 p.

ISBN : 9788131519585.

658.8 42281

** Marketing; Principles marketing; Contemporary
marketing

160 Lasher, William R
Financial management: principles and practice / Lasher,
William R.--7th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2015.
xXi, 836 p.
ISBN : 9788131527252.
658.15 42262

** Einancial management; Finance

161 Laudon, Kenneth
E-commerce: business technology society / Laudon, Kenneth
--10th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2016. xli, 804 p.
ISBN : 9789332556737.
005.376 42215

** Business technology; Electronic commerce; Internet
marketing; E-commerce

162 Laudon, Kenneth C
Management information systems: managing the digital firm
/ Laudon, Kenneth C.--14th ed.-- Delhi: Pearson Education
, 2016. 2003 p.
ISBN : 97893325489009.
658.4038 42218

** Management information systems; MIS

163 Leach, J Chris
Entrepreneurial finance / Leach, J Chris.--5th ed.-- New
Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2015. xxvi, 722 p.
ISBN : 9788131528235.
658.1592 42163

** Venture capital; Entrepreneurship; Business
enterprises Finance; Finance

164 Liautaud, Martine
Breaking through: stories and best practices from
companies that help women succeed / Liautaud, Martine.--
New Delhi: Wiley, 2016. xxii, 218 p.
ISBN : 9781119261339.
658.3124082 42465

** Breaking through; Companies

27

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS
165 Liebowitz, Jay

A guide to publishing for academics: inside the publish

or perish phenomenon / Liebowitz, Jay.-- Boca Raton: CRC
Press, 2015. xii, 211 p.

ISBN : 9781482256260.

300.72 42338

** Academic writing; Scholarly publishing; Authorship

166 Lipsey

Economics / Lipsey.--13 ed.-- UK: Oxford University Press
, 2015. xv, 612 p.

ISBN : 9780198746577.

330 42388

** Economics; Microeconomics; Macroeconomics; Global
economy

167 Lussier, Robert N

Management fundamentals: concepts, applications, skill
development / Lussier, Robert N.--5th ed.-- New Delhi:
Cengage Learning, 2013. xxv, 579 p.

ISBN : 9788131518267.

658 42425

** Management; Skill development

168 Machiraju, HR

Indian financial system / Machiraju, H R.--4th ed.-- New
Delhi: Vikas, 2012. xv, 458 p.

ISBN : 9788125939818.

332.66 42287

** Financial system-India; Commercial banking; Reserve
bank of India-Central banking; Rural bank; Finance

169 MacKie, Doug

Strength based leadership coaching in organizations: an
evidence based guide to positive leadership development /
MacKie, Doug.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2016. xiv, 202 p.
ISBN : 9780749474430.

658.4092 42333

** Leadership; Executive coaching; Positive psychology

170 Madura, Jeff

International corporate finance / Madura, Jeff.--10th ed.

-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning India, 2015. xxxi, 709 p.
ISBN : 9788131517062.

658.1599 42273

** Corporate finance; Finance; International finance

171 Malaval, Philippe

28

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

Integrated marketing communication: pentacom / Malaval,
Philippe.--4th ed.-- Delhi: Pearson, 2015. xxiii, 480 p.
ISBN : 9789332536845.

658.45 42205

** Marketing communication; Marketing; Advertising; Sales
promotion

172 Mankiw, N Gregory
Principles of macroeconomics / Mankiw, N Gregory.--6th ed
-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2012. xxiv, 551 p.
ISBN : 9788131518212.
339 42169

** Macroeconomics principles; Macroeconomics

173 Marchewka, Jack T
Information technology project management: international
student version / Marchewka, Jack T.--4rd ed.-- New Delhi
: Wiley India, 2014. xxiii, 456 p.
ISBN : 9788126543946.
658.404 42229

** Information technology; Project management

174 Masters, L Ann
Personal development for life and work / Masters, L Ann.-
10th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2013. xv, 462 p.
ISBN : 9788131516799.
650.1 42274

** Self development; Communication; Personal development

175 Mattone, John
Cultural transformations: lessons of leadership and
corporate reinvention / Mattone, John.-- New Jersey:
Wiley, 2016. xxix, 241 p.
ISBN : 9781119055921.
658.42 42442(0ut)

** Cultural transformations; Corporate culture;
Leadership

176 Maylor, Harvey
Project management / Maylor, Harvey.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi
: Pearson, 2006. xv, 411 p.
ISBN : 9788177580365.
658.404 42201

** Project management

177 Mayo, Herbert B
Investment an introduction / Mayo, Herbert B.--11th ed.--
New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2014. xviii, 791 p.

29

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

ISBN : 9788131529454.
332.6 42276

** Investment

178 McDaniel, Carl D
Marketing research / McDaniel, Carl D.--8th ed.-- New
Delhi: John Wiley & Sons, 2011. xxx, 693 p.
ISBN : 9788126529353.
658.83 42243; CD42243(Ref.)

** Marketing research

179 McGuigan, James R
Economics for managers / McGuigan, James R.--12th ed.--
New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2012. xv, 734 p.
ISBN : 9788131518274.
330 42278

** Economics; Economics-Managers; Managers

180 Mead, Richard
International management: culture and beyond / Mead,
Richard.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: John Wiley & Sons, 2011.
xiv, 469 p.
ISBN : 9788126529759.
658.18 42231

** International management; Culture

181 Meghouar, Hicham
Corporate takeover targets: acquisition probability /
Meghouar, Hicham.-- New Delhi: Wiley, 2016. xiv, 222 p.
ISBN : 9781848219175.
658.16 42460

** Corporate takeover targets; Acquisition probability;
Merger acquisition

182 Mello, Jeffrey A
Strategic management of human resources / Mello, Jeffrey
A.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2011. xix,
688 p.
ISBN : 9788131518243.
658.301 42250

** Strategic human resource management; Human resource
planning; Performance management

183 Melvin, Michael
Principles of economics / Melvin, Michael.--9th ed.-- New
Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2014. xxxix, 804 p.
ISBN : 9788131520734.
330 42174

30

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

** Economics; Macroeconomic; Product market

184 Menan, Sudha

Virasat: jani mani hastiyo dawara apni betiyo ko likhe
patra / Menan, Sudha.-- New Delhi: Rendom House, 2013.
254 p.

ISBN : 9788184005646.

891.43 42315

** Hindi-Fiction; Hindi-Literature

185 Milton, N J

The knowledge manager's handbook: a step by step guide to
embedding effective knowledge management in your
organization / Milton, N J.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2016
xiii, 303 p.

ISBN : 9780749475536.

658.4 42438(Ref.)

** Knowledge management-Handbook

186 Mitra, Barun K

Personality development and soft skills / Mitra, Barun K.
--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2016.
XXi, 256 p.

ISBN : 9780199459742.

158.1 42347

** Personality development; Soft skills

187 Montgomery, Douglas C

Statistical quality control: a modern introduction /
Montgomery, Douglas C.--6th ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley India,
2009. xiv, 734 p.

ISBN : 9788126525065.

658.562 42236

** Quality control; Total quality management

188 Mullins, Lourie J

Management and organizational behavior / Mullins, Lourie
J.--10th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2016. xxxiii, 814 p.
ISBN : 9789332571204.

658.402 42420

** QOrganizational behavior; Management

189 NASSCOM

NASSCOM: strategic review 2013 / the IT-BPO sector in
India.-- New Delhi: NASSCOM, 2013.
658.812 C1523

** NASSCOM,; BPO; Strategy
31

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

190 NASSCOM
NASSCOM: strategic review 2014 / the IT-BPO sector in
India.-- New Delhi: NASSCOM, 2014.
658.812 C1524

** NASSCOM; BPO; Strategy

191 NASSCOM
NASSCOM: strategic review 2015 / the IT-BPO sector in
India.-- New Delhi: NASSCOM, 2015.
658.812 C1525

** NASSCOM; BPO; Strategy

192 Needles, Belverd E
Financial and managerial accounting / Needles, Belverd E.
--Oth ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2015. xxxii,
1355 p.
ISBN : 978813153128.
657.48 42270

** Managerial accounting; Financial accounting

193 Neelamegham, S
Marketing in India: cases and readings / Neelamegham, S.-
4th ed.-- New Delhi: Vikas, 2014. xvi, 706 p.
ISBN : 9789325956766.
658.8 42290(0ut)

** Marketing-India; Urban and rural marketing; Product
strategies; Distribution strategies;

194 Neeraj
Kavyanjali: meri priya rachnaye / Neeraj.-- Bhopal:
Manjul, 2013. 160 p.
ISBN : 9788183223904.
891.43 42482

** Hindi-Fiction; Hindi-Literature; Hindi

195 Newstrom, John W
Organizational behavior: human behavior at work /
Newstrom, John W.--12th ed.-- New Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill
, 2014. xx, 528 p.
ISBN : 9780070635524.
658.402 42397

** QOrganizational behavior; Human behavior; Organization

196 Norton, Curtis L
Introduction to financial accounting / Norton, Curtis L.-
8th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2013. xxx, 765 p.
ISBN : 9788131519783.

32

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

658.1511 42267

** Financial accounting; Financial statements; IFRS

197 O'Brien, James A

Introduction to information systems / O'Brien, James A.--
12th ed.-- New Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2010. xxx, 452 p
ISBN : 9780070589711.

658.4038 42351; CD42351(Ref.)

** Business-Data processing; Management-Data processing;
Management information systems

198 Palepu, Krishna G

Business analysis and valuation: using financial
statements / Palepu, Krishna G.--5th ed.-- New Delhi:
Cengage Learning, 2016. Vp.

ISBN : 9788131526644.

658.15 (V) 42255

** Business analysis; Valuation; Financial analysis;
Credit analysis; Mergers and acquisitions

199 Panagariya, Arvind

The making of miracles in Indian States: Andhra Pradesh,
Bihar and Gujarat / Panagariya, Arvind.-- New Delhi:
Oxford University Press, 2015. xiii, 360 p.

ISBN : 9780199459728.

307.14 42404

** Making miracles; Indian States

200 Panda, Tapan K

Product and brand management / Panda, Tapan K.-- New
Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2016. Xiv, 862 p.

ISBN : 9780199460496.

658.827 42385

** Product management; Brand management

201 Pandey, IM

Essentials of financial management / Pandey, | M.--4th ed
-- Noida: Vikas, 2015. viii, 624 p.

ISBN : 9789325982338.

658.15 42288

** Financial management; Financial decisions; Working
capital management

202 Pandey, I M

Financial management / Pandey, | M.--11th ed.-- New Delhi
: Vikas Publishing House, 2015. xxiv, 921 p.
ISBN : 9789325982291.

33

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

658.15 42496; CD42496(Ref.)

** Einancial management; Finance

203 Pareek, Udai Narain

HRD, OD and institution building: essays in memory of
Udai Pareek / Pareek, Udai Narain.-- New Delhi: Sage,
2016. xxi, 450 p.

ISBN : 9789351508182.

658.3 42474

** HRD; Manpower planning; Personnel management;
Organizational change

204 Parrino, Robert

Corporate finance / Parrino, Robert.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi
: Wiley India, 2015. xxxiii, 790 p.

ISBN : 9788126557011.

658.152 42224

** Finance; Corporate finance

205 Peter, Paul J

Consumer behavior and marketing strategy / Peter, Paul J.
--7th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2011. xvi, 579 p.
ISBN : 9780070601581.

658.8342 42395

** Consumer behavior; Marketing strategy

206 Petitt, Barbara S

Fixed income analysis / Petitt, Barbara S.--3rd ed.-- New
Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2015. xxii, 714 p.

ISBN : 9781118999493.

332.63 42345

** Portfolio management; Fixed-income securities

207 Picker, Ruth

Applying IFRS standards / Picker, Ruth.--4th ed.-- New
Delhi: Wiley, 2016. xiii, 726 p.

ISBN : 9781119159223.

657.3 42454

** Applying IFRS standards; Accounting; Financial
statements

208 Pignataro, Paul

Financial modeling and valuation: a practical guide to
investment banking and private equity / Pignataro, Paul.-
New Delhi: Wiley, 2013. xvii, 409 p.

ISBN : 9781118558768.

332.66 42486

34

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

** Financial modeling; Valuation; Investment bank

209 Pinto, Jerald E

Equity asset valuation workbook / Pinto, Jerald E.--3rd
ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley, 2015. xix, 595 p.

ISBN : 9781119104261.

332.63 42337

** Equity asset-Valuation workbook; Investment analysis;
Securities

210 Pollitt, Katha

Who is Hillary Clinton?: two decades of answers from the
Left / Pollitt, Katha.-- London: Nation Company, 2016.

372 p.
ISBN : 9781784536350.
920 42435

** Hillary Clinton; Biography; Women-Presidential
candidates

211 Poza, Ernesto J

Family business / Poza, Ernesto J.--4th ed.-- New Delhi:
Cengage Learning, 2015. xvi, 461 p.

ISBN : 9788131527245.

658.045 42161

** Family business

212 Prabhu, G Giridhar

Interest rates in India: towards harmony / Prabhu, G
Giridhar.-- Delhi: Shipra Publications, 2015. xv, 376 p.
ISBN : 9788175418059.

332.113 42485

** |nterest rates

213 Pylee, MV

Industrial relations and personnel management / Pylee, M
V.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Vikas, 2014. xiii, 271 p.

ISBN : 9788125923428.

658.315 42493

** Industrial relations; Personnel management

214 Quick, James Campbell

Organizational behavior: a South Aasian perspective /
Quick, James Campbell.--7th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage
Learning, 2013. xxxv, 787 p.

ISBN : 9788131518526.

658.402 42264

** QOrganizational behavior; Organizational process

35

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS
215 Ra, Mhatrya

Adhiktam se adhik / Ra, Mhatrya.-- Manjul Publishing
House: New Delhi, 2015. 244 p.

ISBN : 9788183224307.

891.43 42301

** Hindi-Fiction; Hindi-Literature

216 Ramanujam, Madhavan

Monetizing innovation: how smart companies design the
product around the price / Ramanujam, Madhavan.-- New
Delhi: Wiley, 2016. xiv, 241 p.

ISBN : 9781119240860.

658.575 42452

** Monetizing innovation; Smart companies-Design

217 Ramesh, Divek

Samja parkha / Ramesh, Divek.-- New Delhi: Kitabwale,
2015. x, 216 p.

ISBN : 9788193034842.

891.43 42302

** Hindi-Fiction; Hindi-Literature

218 Ray, Partha

Monetary policy / Ray, Partha.-- New Delhi: Oxford
University Press, 2015. xviii, 240 p.

ISBN : 9780198075417.

332.46 42379

** Monetary policy

219 Render, Barry

Quantitative analysis for management / Render, Barry.--
12th ed.-- Delhi: Pearson Education, 2016. xviii, 621 p.
ISBN : 9789332568853.

658.4033 42217

** Quantitative analysis; Decision analysis

220 Rice, John A

Mathematics statistics and data analysis / Rice, John A.-
3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Cengate Learning, 2015. xvi, 603 p.
ISBN : 9788131519547.

519.5 42160; CD42160(Ref.)

** Mathematical statistics; Data analysis

221 Riddle, Douglas D

The center for creative leadership handbook of coaching
in organizations / Riddle, Douglas D.-- California:
Jossey Bass, 2015. xx, 598 p.

ISBN : 9781118841488.

36

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS
658.3124 42443(0ut)

** Executive coaching; Leadership handbook

222 Rosenbaum, Joshua
Investment banking: valuation, leveraged buyouts and
mergers and acquisitions / Rosenbaum, Joshua.--2nd ed.--
New Delhi: John Wiley & Sons, 2016. xxii, 457 p.
ISBN : 9788126555734.
332.66 42354

** Investment banking; Valuation; Leveraged buyouts

223 Rosenbloom, Bert
Marketing channels: a management view / Rosenbloom, Bert.
--8th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2013. xxiii,
660 p.
ISBN : 9788131518427.
658.84 42269

** Marketing channels; Marketing

224 Roth, George L
Systemic change management: the five capabilities for
improving enterprises / Roth, George L.-- New York:
Palgrave Macmillan, 2015. xvii, 271 p.
ISBN : 9781137412010.
658.406 42447

** Systemic change management; Organizational change

225 Rushdi, Salman
Harun aur sagar kisso ka / Rushdi, Salman.-- Noida:
Random House India, 2012. 174 p.
ISBN : 9788184003420.
891.43 42308

** Hindi-Fiction; Hindi-Literature

226 Sachan, Nikhil
Namak swadanusar / Sachan, Nikhil.-- New Delhi: Hind-Youg
, 2015. 165 p.
ISBN : 9789381394502.
891.43 42314(0ut)

** Hindi-Fiction; Hindi-Literature

227 Saks, Alan M
Managing performance through training and development /
Saks, Alan M.--6th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning,
2015. xxii, 482 p.
ISBN : 9788131527818.
658.3124 42260

37

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

** Training; Organizational learning; Management
development

228 Salvatore, Dominick

International economics: trade and finance / Salvatore,
Dominick.--11th ed.-- New Delhi: John Wiley & Sons, 2016.
XXXiX, 757 p.

ISBN : 9788126552344,

337 42356

** |nternational economics; international economic
relation

229 Salvatore, Dominick

Managerial economics: principles and worldwide
applications / Salvatore, Dominick.--8th ed.-- New Delhi:
Oxford University Press, 2016. xxiii, 613 p.

ISBN : 9780199467068.

331.714 42489

** Managerial economics; Optimization techniques

230 Sampson, George

The concise cambridge history of English literature /
Sampson, George.--3rd ed.--Churchill, R C-- New Delhi:
Cambridge University Press, 2016. xiii, 976 p.

ISBN : 9781316616321.

820.9 42326

** Cambridge-History; English literature

231 Samuelson, Paul A

Paul Samuelson on the history of economic analysis:
selected essays / Samuelson, Paul A.-- New York:
Cambridge University Press, 2015. X, 466 p.

ISBN : 9781107029934.

330.1 42321

** Economic analysis; Paul Samuelson; Economics;
Mathematical history

232 Samuelson, William F

Managerial economics / Samuelson, William F.--6th ed.--
New Delhi: Wiley, 2010. xix, 890p.

ISBN : 9788126544349.

331.714 42239

** Managerial economics

233 Sarder, Russell

Building an innovative learning organization: a framework
to build a smarter workforce, adapt to change and drive
grow / Sarder, Russell.-- New Jersey: Wiley, 2016. xxvi,

p
38

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

ISBN : 9781119157458.
658.3124 42445

** Organizational learning; Innovative learning;
Organization; Building

234 Saunders, Anthony

Financial institutions management: a risk management
approach / Saunders, Anthony.--7th ed.-- New Delhi:
McGraw Hill, 2015. xxii, 884 p.

ISBN : 9781259097416.

332.2 42350

** Financial management; Risk management; Financial
services

235 Scarborough, Norman M

Essentials of entrepreneurship and small business
management / Scarborough, Norman M.--8th ed.-- Delhi:
Pearson, 2016. xvi, 704 p.

ISBN : 9789332559981.

658.421 42213

** Entrepreneurship; Business management; Small business

236 Schermerhorn, John R

Organizational behavior / Schermerhorn, John R.--12th ed.
-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2012. xxii, 425 p.

ISBN : 9788126541270.

658.402 42248

** QOrganizational behavior

237 Schilling, Melissa A

Strategic management of technological innovation /
Schilling, Melissa A.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Tata McGraw-
Hill, 2014. xv, 313 p.

ISBN : 9780070667129.

658.4012 42478

** Strategic management; Technological innovation

238 Semenik, Richard J

Advertising and promotions: an integrated brand approach
/ Semenik, Richard J.--6th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage
Learning India, 2012. xli, 710 p.

ISBN : 9788131517383.

659.1 42171

** Advertising; Integrated brand

239 Shah, Mahsood

A global perspective on private higher education / Shah,
Mahsood.-- Cambridge University Press: Elsevie, 2016.

39

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS
xxviii, 341 p.

ISBN : 9780081008720.
378.04 42469

** Global perspective; Private higher education

240 Shah, Paresh
Management accounting / Shah, Paresh.--2nd ed.-- New
Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2015. xi, 920 p.
ISBN : 9780199450527.
658.1511 42387

** Management accounting

241 Shapiro, Alan C
Multinational financial management / Shapiro, Alan C.--
9th ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2010. xxii, 762 p.
ISBN : 9788126536931.
658.1599 42244

** Financial management; Multinational financial
management; Risk management

242 Sharda, Ramesh
Business intelligence and analytics: systems for decision
support / Sharda, Ramesh.--10th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson,
2014. 686 p.
ISBN : 9781292009209.
658.47 42402(0ut)

** Business intelligence; Analytics

243 Sharma, J K
Business statistics / Sharma, J K.--4th ed.-- Noida:
Vikas, 2015. xiv, 737 p.
ISBN : 9789325980815.
519.5 42291

** Business statistics; Statistics

244 Sharma, Ruchir
The rise and fall of nations: ten rules of change in the
post crisis world / Sharma, Ruchir.-- London: Penguin
Books, 2016. xii, 464 p.
ISBN : 9780241188514.
909 42497-42498(0ut)

** Global financial crisis; Economic history; Economic
forecasting

245 Sharma, Vijay
Muk swar / Sharma, Vijay.-- New Delhi: Manjul Publishing
House, 2012. 94 p.
ISBN : 9788183222778.

40

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS
891.43 42318

** Hindi-Fiction; Hindi-Literature

246 Shea, Thomas M
Behavior management: a practical approach for educators /
Shea, Thomas M.--10th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2015.
268 p.
ISBN : 9789332543218.
371.1024 42216

** Behavior management

247 Shekar, Shashi
Khand khand pakhand / Shekar, Shashi.-- New Delhi:
Kitabwale, 2015. 186 p.
ISBN : 9788193034811.
891.43 42319

** Hindi-Literature; Hindi-Fiction

248 Shimp, Terence A
Advertising, promotion and other aspects of integrated
marketing communications / Shimp, Terence A.--9th ed.--
New Delhi: Cengage Learning India, 2013. xxii, 729 p.
ISBN : 9788131528242.
659.1 42179

** Advertising

249 Shome, Parthasarathi
The G20 development agenda: an Indian perspective /
Shome, Parthasarathi.-- New Delhi: Cambridge University
Press, 2015. xiii, 309 p.
ISBN : 9781107091528.
338.91 42324

** G20; Development agenda; Economic development; Project
management

250 Shome, Parthasarathi
The G20 macroeconomic agenda: India and the emerging
economies / Shome, Parthasarathi.-- Cambridge: Cambridge
University Press, 2014. xii, 304 p.
ISBN : 9781107051102.
339.5 42322

** G20; Macroeconomic agenda; International economic
relations; Emerging economies

251 Sikdar, Soumyen
Capital flows and exchange rate management / Sikdar,
Soumyen.-- New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2013.
xiv, 135 p.
41

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

ISBN : 9780198075455.
332.042 42380

** Capital flows; Foreign exchange rates; Exchange rate

252 Singh, Kavita
Organizational behaviour: text and cases / Singh, Kavita.
--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Vikas, 2015. xxi, 564 p.
ISBN : 9789325986695.
658.402 42495

** Organizational behavior

253 Singh, Parmod
Anjane melo me / Singh, Parmod.-- New Delhi: Hind-Youg,
2014. 205 p.
ISBN : 97893813948009.
891.43 42311

** Hindi-Fiction; Hindi-Literature

254 Skoglund, Jimmy
Financial risk management: applications in market,
credit, asset and liability management and firm wide risk
/ Skoglund, Jimmy.-- New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2015.
xvii, 557 p.
ISBN : 9781119135517.
658.155 42342

** Financial management; Risk management

255 Sloman, John
Economics / Sloman, John.--6th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson
Education, 2008. xxvi, 750 p.
ISBN : 9788131715000.
330 42353

** Economics

256 Snowdon, Brian
Modern macroeconomics: its origins, development and
current state / Snowdon, Brian.-- Cheltenham: Edward
Elgar, 2014. xviii, 807 p.
ISBN : 9781845422080.
339 42427

** Modern macroeconomics; Macroeconomics

257 Snyder, Christopher
Microeconomic theory: basic principles and extensions /
Snyder, Christopher.--11th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage
Learning, 2012. xxi, 738 p.
ISBN : 9788131521724.
338.5 42275

42



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

** Microeconomics

258 Spender,J C
Strategic conversations: creating and direction the
entrepreneurial workforce / Spender, J C.-- New Delhi:
Cambridge University Press, 2015. xvi, 238 p.
ISBN : 9781107518834.
658.45 42325

** Strategic conversations; Entrepreneurial

259 Srivastava, Manjulika
Brand new: advertising through the times of India /
Srivastava, Manjulika: The Times of India., 1989. 321 p.
659.1 C1529

** Brand new; Advertising

260 Stanwick, Peter Allen
Understanding business ethics / Stanwick, Peter Allen.--
3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016. xxvii, 568 p.
ISBN : 9781506303239.
174.4 42417

** Understanding business ethics; Business ethics

261 Steiner, John F
Business government and society: a managerial perspective
text and cases / Steiner, John F.--13th ed.-- New Delhi:
McGraw-Hill, 2016. xiv, 696 p.
ISBN : 9789352602643.
658.4 42500

** Business government; Society; Environment

262 Stern, Terra Vanzant
Lean six sigma: international standards and global
guidelines / Stern, Terra Vanzant.--2nd ed.-- Boca Raton:
CRC Press, 2016. xxi, 279 p.
ISBN : 9781498739603.
658.4013 42451

** Six sigma; International standards; Global guidelines;
Quality control standard

263 Stiglitz, Joseph E
Rewriting the rules of the American economy: an agenda
for growth and shared prosperity / Stiglitz, Joseph E.--
New York: W W Norton, 2016. xvii, 237 p.
ISBN : 9780393353129.
330.973 42432

** American economy; Economic development; Manpower
43

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

policy

264 Stokes, Peter

Organizational management: approaches and solutions /
Stokes, Peter.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2016. xiii, 279

ISBN : 9780749468361,
658 42334

** QOrganizational management; Management

265 Stonier, Alfred W

A textbook of economic theory / Stonier, Alfred W.--5th
ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2008. xxi, 699 p.

ISBN : 9788131717257.

330.01 42210

** Economics; Economic theory

266 Subramanian, S

The poverty line / Subramanian, S.-- New Delhi: Oxford
University Press, 2012. xii, 174 p.

ISBN : 9780198086086.

339.46 42381

** Poverty line

267 Sundri, R Shanta

Jharokha / Sundri, R Shanta.-- New Delhi: Manjul
Publishing House, 2012. 229 p.

ISBN : 9788183222518.

891.43 42309

** Hindi-Fiction; Hindi-Literature

268 Swami, Om

Satya kahu to: eak sanyasi ke sansmaran / Swami, Om.--
Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House, 2015. xii, 226 p.
ISBN : 9788184958164.

891.43 42310

** Hindi-Fiction; Hindi-Literature

269 Swan, Michael

Practical English usage / Swan, Michael.--3rd ed.--
Oxford: Oxford University Press, 2005. xxx, 658 p.
ISBN : 9780194420983.

423.03 42400(0ut)

** English usage; English language-Usage; English
language Grammar

270 Taxmann

Aadhaar targeted delivery of financial and other
44

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

subsidies benefits and services act 2016 / Taxmann.-- New
Delhi: Taxmann, 2016. 46 p.

ISBN : 9789350718766.

340 42357

** Aadhaar; Targeted delivery; Unique identification;
Bare act 2016

271 Taxmann
Bureau of Indian standards act 2016 / Taxmann.-- New
Delhi: Taxmann, 2016. 47 p.
ISBN : 9789350718780.
340 42358

** Bureau of Indian standards; Bare act 2016

272 Taxmann
Carriage by air act 1972 / Taxmann.-- New Delhi: Taxmann,
2016. 47 p.
ISBN : 9789350718797.
340 42359

** Carriage by air; Bare act 2016

273 Taxmann
Employees provident funds and miscellaneous provisions
act 1952 / Taxmann.-- New Delhi: Taxmann, 2016.
ISBN : 9789350718667.
340 42360

** Employees provident funds; Miscellaneous provisions;
Bare act 2016

274 Taxmann
Factories act 1948 / Taxmann.-- New Delhi: Taxmann, 2016.

84 p.
ISBN : 9789350718674.
340 42361

** Factories act; Bare act 2016

275 Taxmann
Foreign exchange management manual: with foreign exchange
laws ready reckoner / Taxmann.--28th ed.-- New Delhi:
Taxmann, 2016. vp.
Two Volumes Set.
ISBN : 9788171948178.
332.45 42370(Vol.1); 42371(Vo.2)

** Foreign exchange management: Foreign exchange-Law

276 Taxmann
Industrial disputes act 1947 / Taxmann.-- New Delhi:
Taxmann, 2016.

45

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

ISBN : 9789350718704.
340 42362

** Industrial disputes act: Bare act 2016

277 Taxmann

Inter state migrant workmen regulation of employment and
conditions of service act 1979 / Taxmann.-- New Delhi:
Taxmann, 2016.

ISBN : 9789350718711.

340 42363

** Inter state migrant workmen; Regulation employment;
Bare act 2016

278 Taxmann

Labour laws simplification of procedure for furnishing
returns and maintaining registers by certain

establishments act 1988 / Taxmann.-- New Delhi: Taxmann,
2016.

ISBN : 9789350718605.

340 42364

** Labour laws; Simplification procedure; Bare act 2016

279 Taxmann

Maternity benefit act 1961 / Taxmann.-- New Delhi:
Taxmann, 2016.

ISBN : 9789350718735.

340 42365

** Maternity benefit; Bare act 2016

280 Taxmann

Minimum wages act 1948 / Taxmann.-- New Delhi: Taxmann,
2016.

ISBN : 9789350718728.

340 42366

** Minimum wages; Bare act 2016

281 Taxmann

Payment of gratuity act 1972 / Taxmann.-- New Delhi:
Taxmann, 2016.

ISBN : 9789350718681.

340 42367

** Payment gratuity act; Bare act 2016

282 Taxmann

Payment of wages act 1936 / Taxmann.-- New Delhi: Taxmann
, 2016.

ISBN : 9789350718742.

340 42368

46

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

** Payment wages; Bare act 2016

283 Taxmann
Trade unions act 1926 / Taxmann.-- New Delhi: Taxmann,
2016.
ISBN : 9789350718759.
340 42369

** Trade unions; Central trade union; Bare act 2016

284 Thaler, Richard H
Misbehaving: how economics became behavioural / Thaler,
Richard H.-- London: Penguin Books, 2015. xiv, 415 p.
ISBN : 9781846144035.
330.019 42406

** Economics; Misbehaving

285 Theodor, Ithamar
The fifth Veda of Hinduism: poetry, philosophy and
devotion in the Bhagavata Purana / Theodor, Ithamar.--
London: | B Tauris, 2016. viii, 229 p.
ISBN : 9781784531997.
294.5 42437

** Hinduism; Fifth Veda

286 Thiel, Peter A
Zero to one: notes on start ups or how to build the
future / Thiel, Peter A.-- London: Virgin Books, 2014.
210 p.
ISBN : 9780753555194,
658.11 42410

** New business enterprises; Computer software industry

287 Tjosvold, Dean
Building the team organization: how to open minds,
resolve conflict and ensure cooperation / Tjosvold, Dean.
-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2015. xiv, 216 p.
ISBN : 9780230247123.
658.4022 42446

** QOrganizational behavior; Building-Team organization

288 Trott, Paul
Managing technology entrepreneurship and innovation /
Trott, Paul.-- New York: Routledge, 2016. xiv, 257 p.
ISBN : 9780415677226.
658.421 42453

** Managing technolog-Entrepreneurship; Entrepreneurship;
Innovation

47

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

289 Turban, Efraim

Information technology for management; transforming
organizations in the digital economy / Turban, Efraim.--
7th ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2012. xviii, 587 p.
ISBN : 9788126526390.

658.4038 42240

** Information technology; Management information system

290 Vaidyanathan, A

Water resources of India / Vaidyanathan, A.-- New Delhi:
Oxford University Press, 2013. xxxviii, 233 p.

ISBN : 9780198090427.

333.91 42382

** Water resources; Water supply; Government policy

291 Vaish,M C

Macroeconomic theory / Vaish, M C.--14th ed.-- Noida:
Vikas, 2013. xvi, 815 p.

ISBN : 9788125941958.

339 42295

** Macroeconomic; Macroeconomic accounting; Macroeconomic
policy

292 Vaynerchuk, Gary

AskGaryVee: one entrepreneur's take on leadership, social
media and self awareness / Vaynerchuk, Gary.-- New York:
HarperCollins, 2016. xviii, 362 p.

ISBN : 9780062273123.

658.8 42412(0ut)

** AskGaryVee; Entrepreneurs; Social media; Marketing

293 Venkat, Shyam

Liquidity risk management: a practitioner's perspective /
Venkat, Shyam.-- New Delhi: Wiley, 2016. vii, 292 p.
ISBN : 9781118881927.

658.155 42457

** Liquidity risk management; Risk management; Financial
risk management

294 Verzuh, Eric

The fast forward MBA in project management / VVerzuh, Eric
--5th ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley, 2016. xviii, 510 p.

ISBN : 9781119086574.

658.404 42459

** Project management; Fast forward MBA

295 Ware, Mark E

48

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

Handbook for teaching statistics and research methods /
Ware, Mark E.--2nd ed.-- Mahwah: Lawrence Erlbaum, 1999.
viii, 287 p.

ISBN : 9780805830491.

001.42 42430(0ut)

** Handbook; Teaching statistics; Research methods;
Research methodology

296 Wells, Joseph T
Corporate fraud handbook: prevention and detection /
Wells, Joseph T.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2013.
xvi, 432 p.
ISBN : 9788126550456.
658.473 42230

** Fraud; Corporations-Corrupt practices; Fraud
investigation; Fraud-Prevention

297 Wheelan, Charles
Naked money: a revealing look at what it is and why it
matters / Wheelan, Charles.-- New York: Norton, 2016.
XX, 348 p.
ISBN : 9780393069020.
3324 42433

** Naked money; Bank; Banking-History

298 Whitaker, Scott C
Cross border mergers and acquisitions / Whitaker, Scott C
-- New Delhi: Wiley, 2016. xxii, 440 p.
ISBN : 9781119042235.
658.16 42461

** Cross border mergers; Mergers and acquisitions

299 Wilson, Fiona M
Organizational behaviour and work: a critical
introduction / Wilson, Fiona M.--4th ed.-- New York:
Oxford University Press, 2014. xvii, 405 p.
ISBN : 9780199645985.
658.402 42348

** Organizational behaviour; Critical introduction

300 Wilson, Thomas C
Value and capital management: a handbook for the finance
and risk functions of financial institutions / Wilson,
Thomas C.-- New Delhi: Wiley, 2015. xxiii, 695 p.
ISBN : 9781118774632.
658.152 42346(Ref.)

** Value; Capital management; Handbook; Finance

49

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

301 Wisner, Joel D

Supply chain management: a balanced approach / Wisner,
Joel D.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning India,
2012. xviii, 574 p.

ISBN : 9788131525562.

658.7 42252

** Supply chain management

302 Wisniewski, Mik

Quantitative methods for decision makers / Wisniewski,
Mik.--5th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson Education, 2013.
xxii, 607 p.

ISBN : 9789332511187.

658.4033 42209

** Decision makers; Quantitative methods; Management
statistics

303 Wooldridge, Jeffrey M

Introductory econometrics: a modern approach /
Wooldridge, Jeffrey M.--5th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage
Learning, 2013. xvi, 878 p.

ISBN : 9788131524657.

330.015195 42254

** Econometrics; Regression analysis; Time series data

304 Wright, Lance

HR in the boardroom: the HR professionals guide to
earning a place in the c suite / Wright, Lance.-- New
York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2015. ix, 241 p.

ISBN : 9781137450890.

658.3 42444

** HR professionals-Guide; HR boardroom

305 Wu, Desheng Dash

Enterprise risk management in finance / Wu, Desheng Dash.
-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2015. xviii, 256 p.
ISBN : 9781137466280.

658.155 42343

** Enterprise risk management; Financial risk management

306 Yatri, Se Ra

Samip aur samip / Yatri, Se Ra.-- New Delhi: Kitabwale,
2015. 120 p.

ISBN : 9788193034866.

891.43 42307

** Hindi-Fiction; Hindi-Literature

50

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

307 Young, S David
Corporate financial reporting and analysis: a global
perspective / Young, S David.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley
India, 2016. xviii, 462 p.
ISBN : 9788126547401.
658.152 42227

** Corporate finance; Finance-Analysis

** - Keywords
New Arrivals (Documents) July 2016
TITLE INDEX
TITLE S. No. New Arrivals

Aadhaar targeted delivery of financial and
other subsidies benefits and services act 2016

Taxmann 270

Accounting for management: text and cases

Bhattacharyya, S K 31
Adhiktam se adhik : Ra, Mhatrya 215
Advanced strategic management: a multi

perspective approach : Jenkins, Mark 130
Advertising and promotions: an integrated brand

approach : Semenik, Richard J 238
Advertising, promotion and other aspects of

integrated marketing communications : Shimp,

Terence A 248
Alibaba: the house that Jack Ma built : Clark,

Duncan 54
Analysis for financial management : Higgins,

Robeet C 120
Analytical development economics: the less

developed economy revisited : Basu, Kaushik 22
Anjane melo me : Singh, Parmod 253
Applied corporate finance: a user's manual

Damodaran, Aswath 66
Applying IFRS standards : Picker, Ruth 207
Armstrong's handbook of strategic human

resource management : Armstrong, Michael 11

The art of digital marketing: the definitive

guide to creating strategic, targeted and
measurable online campaigns : Dodson, Ian 76
AskGaryVee: one entrepreneur's take on

leadership, social media and self awareness
Vaynerchuk, Gary 292
Avtaran : Kalchev, Kamen 136

Behavior management: a practical approach for
educators : Shea, Thomas M 246
Behavioral game theory: experiments in

51

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

strategic interaction : Camerer, Colin 44
Best job ever: rethink your career, redefine

rich, revolutionize your life : Bray, C K 37
Bhopal: a prayer for rain 157
Black white and the grays in between

Hemrajani, Abhishek A 118
Brand management: research, theory and practice

Heding, Tilde 117

Brand new: advertising through the times of

India : Srivastava, Manjulika 259

Breaking through: stories and best practices
from companies that help women succeed
Liautaud, Martine 164
Building an innovative learning organization: a
framework to build a smarter workforce, adapt
to change and drive grow : Sarder, Russell 233

Building the team organization: how to open
minds, resolve conflict and ensure cooperation

Tjosvold, Dean 287
Bureau of Indian standards act 2016 : Taxmann 271
Business analysis and valuation: using

financial statements : Palepu, Krishna G 198
Business analytics for decision making

Kimbrough, Steven Orla 144
Business analytics: data analysis and decision

making : Albright, S Christian 6
Business ethics: ethical decision making and

cases : Ferrell, O C 90
Business government and society: a managerial

perspective text and cases : Steiner, John F 261
Business intelligence and analytics: systems

for decision support : Sharda, Ramesh 242
Business legislation for management : Kuchhal,

M C 155
Business research methods : Bryman, Alan 41
Business statistics : Sharma, J K 243
Business statistics using excel : Davis, Glyn 71

Capital flows and exchange rate management
Sikdar, Soumyen 251
Carriage by air act 1972 : Taxmann 272
The center for creative leadership handbook of
coaching in organizations : Riddle, Douglas D 221

Chaurahe par siriya : Chaudhry, Kishor 52
Committed to serve fast forward the future

Glaxo Smith Kline 106
The concise cambridge history of English

literature : Sampson, George 230
Consumer behavior and marketing strategy

Peter, Paul J 205
Corporate finance : Parrino, Robert 204
Corporate financial reporting and analysis: a

global perspective : Young, S David 307
Corporate fraud handbook: prevention and

detection : Wells, Joseph T 296

52



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

Corporate law in India : Aggarwal, Rashmi 4
Corporate takeover targets: acquisition

probability : Meghouar, Hicham 181
Cost accounting : Khan, M Y 143
Cross border mergers and acquisitions

Whitaker, Scott C 298
Cultural transformations: lessons of leadership

and corporate reinvention : Mattone, John 175
Dashrajan : Bankar, Ashok K 18
Development macroeconomics : Agenor, Pierre

Richard 3
Dhoop ke aene me : Chaudhri, Kishor 51
Dhup, rat aur khirkiya : Katariay, Atul 141

Digital marketing strategy: an integrated
approach to online marketing : Kingsnorth,

Simon 146
Doing data analysis with SPSS version 18.0
Carver, Robert H 477

E-commerce: business technology society

Laudon, Kenneth 161
East commerce: China e-commerce and the

internet of things : Gervasi, Marco 101
Economics : Lipsey 166
Economics : Sloman, John 255
Economics for business : Fraser, Ian 95
Economics for managers : McGuigan, James R 179

Effective HR communication: a framework for
communicating HR programmes with IMPACT

Corey, Debra 58
Effective teaching for managers: lessons from

films : Carroll, Stephen 46
Empirical asset pricing: the cross section of

stock returns : Bali, Turan G 17
Employees provident funds and miscellaneous
provisions act 1952 : Taxmann 273
Engagement: transforming difficult

relationships at work : Bolman, Lee G 35

The enlightened leader: lessons from China on
the art of executive coaching : Gallo, Frank T 97
Enterprise risk management in finance : Wu,

Desheng Dash 305
Entrepreneurial finance : Leach, J Chris 163
Entrepreneurship: successfully launching new

ventures : Barringer, Bruce R 21
Equity asset valuation workbook : Pinto, Jerald

E 209
Essentials of entrepreneurship and small

business management : Scarborough, Norman M 235
Essentials of financial management : Pandey, I

M 201
Exchange rate policy and modelling in India

Dua, Pami 80
Execution excellence: making strategy work

using the balanced scorecard : Anand, Sanjiv 9

53



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

Factories act 1948 : Taxmann 274
Family business : Poza, Ernesto J 211
The fast forward MBA in project management

Verzuh, Eric 294
The feringhees: Sir Robert and Sir William two
Europeans in India : Hamilton, Elizabeth 113

The fifth Veda of Hinduism: poetry, philosophy
and devotion in the Bhagavata Purana : Theodor

, Ithamar 285
Finance for executives: managing for value

creation : Hawawini, Gabriel 116
Financial accounting: tools for business

decision making : Kimmel, Paul D 145
Financial and managerial accounting : Needles,
Belverd E 192
Financial institutions management: a risk
management approach : Saunders, Anthony 234
Financial management : Pandey, I M 202
Financial management: principles and practice
Lasher, William R 160
Financial market operations management

Dickinson, Keith 75

Financial modeling and valuation: a practical

guide to investment banking and private equity
Pignataro, Paul 208

Financial risk management: applications in

market, credit, asset and liability management

and firm wide risk : Skoglund, Jimmy 254
Fixed income analysis : Petitt, Barbara S 206
Followership in action: cases and commentaries

Koonce, Rob 151

Foreign exchange management manual: with
foreign exchange laws ready reckoner : Taxmann 275
Foundations of financial management : Block,

Stanley B 33
Fundamentals of financial management : Brigham,
Eugene F 38
Fundamentals of financial management : Chandra,
Prasanna 48
Futures, options and swaps : Kolb, Robert W 150

The G20 development agenda: an Indian

perspective : Shome, Parthasarathi 249
The G20 macroeconomic agenda: India and the
emerging economies : Shome, Parthasarathi 250

Global and national macroeconometric modelling:
a long run structural approach : Garratt,

Anthony 98
Global marketing : Gillespie, Kate 104
A global perspective on private higher

education : Shah, Mahsood 239
Global vision: building new models for the

corporation of the future : Daniels, John L 67
Growing pains: building sustainably successful

organizations : Flamholtz, Eric G 93

54



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

Growing pains: transitioning from an
entrepreneurship to a professionally managed
firm : Flamholtz, Eric G 94

A guide to publishing for academics: inside the
publish or perish phenomenon : Liebowitz, Jay 165

Handbook for teaching statistics and research

methods : Ware, Mark E 295
Handbook of management accounting research

Volume 1 : Chapman, Christopher S 49
Harun aur sagar kisso ka : Rushdi, Salman 225

HR in the boardroom: the HR professionals guide
to earning a place in the ¢ suite : Wright,

Lance 304
HRD, OD and institution building: essays in

memory of Udai Pareek : Pareek, Udai Narain 203
Human resource management : Decenzo, David A 73
IMD world competitiveness yearbook 2016 : IMD 126

India development report 2015 : Dev, S Mahendra 74
India's reforms: how they produced inclusive

growth : Bhagwati, Jagdish N 27
Indian financial system : Machiraju, H R 168
Industrial disputes act 1947 : Taxmann 276
Industrial psychology : Aamodt, Michael 1
Industrial relations and personnel management

Pylee, M V 213

Information technology for management;
transforming organizations in the digital

economy : Turban, Efraim 289
Information technology project management:
international student version : Marchewka,

Jack T 173
Integrated marketing communication: pentacom
Malaval, Philippe 171

Inter state migrant workmen regulation of
employment and conditions of service act 1979

Taxmann 277
Interest rates in India: towards harmony
Prabhu, G Giridhar 212
International business : Czinkota, Michael R 62

International corporate finance : Madura, Jeff 170
International economics: trade and finance

Salvatore, Dominick 228
International financial reporting standards: as
issued at 13 January 2016: 3 Volume : IFRS 125

International human resource management:
managing people in a multinational context

Dowling, Peter J 78

International management: culture and beyond

Mead, Richard 180
International marketing : Kotabe, Masaaki 152
International negotiation: process and

strategies : Jeong, Ho Won 132

Introduction to derivative securities financial

55



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

markets and risk management : Jarrow, Robert A 129
Introduction to financial accounting : Norton,

Curtis L 196
Introduction to information systems : O'Brien,

James A 197
An introduction to operational research

Kothari, C R 153
An introduction to operations management: the

joy of operations : Das, Ajay 69
Introduction to work and organizational

behaviour : Bratton, John 36
Introductory econometrics: a modern approach :
Wooldridge, Jeffrey M 303
Investment an introduction : Mayo, Herbert B 177

Investment banking: valuation, leveraged
buyouts and mergers and acquisitions

Rosenbaum, Joshua 222
Jahir : Koalo, Paolo 149
Jane kitne rang palash ke : Bajpayi, Mradula 13
Jharokha : Sundri, R Shanta 267
Kavyanjali: meri priya rachnaye : Neeraj 194
Khand khand pakhand : Shekar, Shashi 247

The knowledge manager's handbook: a step by
step guide to embedding effective knowledge
management in your organization : Milton, N J 185

Labour laws simplification of procedure for
furnishing returns and maintaining registers

by certain establishments act 1988 : Taxmann 278
Leadership : Daft, Richard L 64
Leading the customer experience: inspirational

service leadership : Cook, Sarah 56

The lean book of lean: a concise guide to lean
management for life and business : Earley,

John A A 83
The lean entrepreneur: how visionaries create
products, innovate with new ventures and

disrupt markets : Cooper, Brant 57
Lean six sigma: international standards and
global guidelines : Stern, Terra Vanzant 262

Lessons in corporate finance: a case studies
approach to financial tools, financial

policies and valuation : Asquith, Paul 12
Liquidity risk management: a practitioner's
perspective : Venkat, Shyam 293
Longman student grammar of spoken and written
English : Biber, Douglas 32
Macroeconomic theory : Vaish, M C 291
Macroeconomics : D'Souza, Errol 63
The making of miracles in Indian States: Andhra
Pradesh, Bihar and Gujarat : Panagariya,

Arvind 199
Mamma ke diary : Chaudari, Anu Singh 50
Management accounting : Shah, Paresh 240

56



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

Management and cost accounting : Drury, Colin 79
Management and organizational behavior

Mullins, Lourie J 188
Management fundamentals: concepts, applications

, skill development : Lussier, Robert N 167
Management information systems: conceptual

foundations, structure and development : Davis

, Gordon 72
Management information systems: managing the

digital firm : Laudon, Kenneth C 162
Management: principles and practices : Griffin,
Ricky W 110
Managerial accounting : Hansen, Don R 115
Managerial accounting : Jiambalvo, James 133
Managerial decision modeling with spreadsheets
Balakrishnan, Nagraj 15
Managerial economics : Samuelson, William F 232
Managerial economics: principles and worldwide
applications : Salvatore, Dominick 229
Managing capital flows: issues in selected
emerging market economies : Carrasco, Bruno 45
Managing for quality and performance excellence
Evans, James R 86

Managing Indian brands: marketing concepts and

strategies : Kumar, S Ramesh 158
Managing performance through training and
development : Saks, Alan M 227
Managing quality : Dale, Barrie G 65
Managing supply chain: a logistics approach

Coyle, John J 59
Managing technology entrepreneurship and

innovation : Trott, Paul 288
Marketing channels: a management view

Rosenbloom, Bert 223
Marketing in India: cases and readings

Neelamegham, S 193
Marketing management strategies : Ferrell, O C 91
Marketing research : McDaniel, Carl D 178
Marketing research: customer insights and

managerial action : Brown, Tom J 39
Maternity benefit act 1961 : Taxmann 279
Mathematics statistics and data analysis : Rice

, John A 220
Mercantile law : Kuchhal, M C 156
Mere hamkalm : Kaliya, Ravindra 137
Merger arbitrage: how to profit from global

event driven arbitrage : Kirchner, Thomas 147
Microeconomic theory: basic principles and

extensions : Snyder, Christopher 257
Minimum wages act 1948 : Taxmann 280
Misbehaving: how economics became behavioural

Thaler, Richard H 284
Modern macroeconomics: its origins, development

and current state : Snowdon, Brian 256
Monetary policy : Ray, Partha 218

Monetizing innovation: how smart companies

57



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

design the product around the price

Ramanujam, Madhavan 216
Muk swar : Sharma, Vijay 245
Multinational financial management : Shapiro,

Alan C 241

Naked money: a revealing look at what it is and

why it matters : Wheelan, Charles 297
Namak swadanusar : Sachan, Nikhil 226
NASSCOM: strategic review 2013 : the IT-BPO

sector in India 189
NASSCOM: strategic review 2014 : the IT-BPO

sector in India 190
NASSCOM: strategic review 2015 : the IT-BPO

sector in India 191
The negotiation book: your definitive guide to

successful negotiating : Gates, Steve 99
New venture creation : Allen, Kathleen R 7
Options, futures and other derivatives : Hull,

John C 121
Options, futures and other derivatives:

solutions manual : Hull, John C 122

Organization development and transformation:
managing effective change : French, Wendell L 96

Organizational behavior : Schermerhorn, John R 236
Organizational behavior: a South Aasian
perspective : Quick, James Campbell 214
Organizational behavior: human behavior at work
Newstrom, John W 195

Organizational behaviour and work: a critical
introduction : Wilson, Fiona M 299
Organizational behaviour: text and cases

Singh, Kavita 252
Organizational management: approaches and

solutions : Stokes, Peter 264

Pakistan: moving the economy forward : Amjad,
Rashid 8

Patterns of entrepreneurship management

Kaplan, Jack M 139
Paul Samuelson on the history of economic

analysis: selected essays : Samuelson, Paul A 231
Payment of gratuity act 1972 : Taxmann 281
Payment of wages act 1936 : Taxmann 282
Personal development for life and work

Masters, L Ann 174
Personality development and soft skills : Mitra

, Barun K 186
Personnel management and industrial relations

Davar, Rustom S 70
Portfolio construction and analytics : Fabozzi,
Frank J 89
The poverty line : Subramanian, S 266
Practical English usage : Swan, Michael 269

Predictive HR analytics: mastering the HR

58



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

metric : Edwards, Martin R 84
Principles of contemporary marketing : Kurtz,

David L 159
Principles of economics : Melvin, Michael 183
Principles of human resource management

Bohlander, George 34
Principles of leadership : Dubrin, Andrew J 81
Principles of macroeconomics : Mankiw, N

Gregory 172
Product and brand management : Panda, Tapan K 200
Project financing: asset based financial

engineering : Finnerty, John D 92
Project management : Maylor, Harvey 176

Project management: a systems approach to
planning, scheduling and controlling : Kerzner

, Harold 142
Project management: planning and control

techniques : Burke, Rory 42
Public finance: a contemporary application of

theory to policy : Hyman, David N 124

Qualitative data analysis with NVivo : Bazeley,

Patricia 24
Qualitative research in the study of leadership
Klenke, Karin 148
Quality and performance excellence: management,
organization and strategy : Evans, James R 87

Quality management for zero defect and zero
effect: a compendium of case studies and best

practices : Jain, Rajesh K 128
Quantitative analysis for management : Render,

Barry 219
Quantitative methods for business : Anderson,

David R 10

Quantitative methods for decision makers

Wisniewski, Mik 302
Quantitative techniques : Kothari, C R 154
The quantum moment: how Planck, Bohr, Einstein

and Heisenberg taught us to love uncertainty
Crease, Robert P 60

An R and S PLUS companion to multivariate

analysis : Everitt, Brian 88
R in action: data analysis and graphics with R
Kabacoff, Robert I 134

Reforms and economic transformation in India
Bhagwati, Jagdish N 28
Research analytics: a practical approach to

data analysis : Chauhan, Ajay Kumar 53
Retailing : Dunne, Patrick M 82
Reviving growth in India : Agrawal, Pradeep 5

Rewriting the rules of the American economy: an
agenda for growth and shared prosperity
Stiglitz, Joseph E 263
The rise and fall of nations: ten rules of
change in the post crisis world : Sharma,

59



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

Ruchir 244
Risk management and financial institutions

Hull, John C 123
Risk management in banking : Bessis, Joel 25
Road to rights: women, social security and
protection in India : Darooka, Priti 68
The rural marketing : Kashyap, Pradeep 140

Sales management: analysis and decision making

Ingram, Thomas N 127
Sales management: concepts and cases : Cron,
William L 61
Sales management: strategy, process and
practice : Donaldson, Bill 77
Samip aur samip : Yatri, Se Ra 306
Samja parkha : Ramesh, Divek 217

SAP R/3 handbook: essential skills for SAP
technical consultants : Hernandez, Jose

Antonio 119
SAS essentials: mastering SAS for data

analytics : Elliott, Alan C 85
Satya kahu to: eak sanyasi ke sansmaran : Swami

, Om 268
Service management and marketing: managing the
service profit logic : Gronroos, Christian 111
Services marketing : Bateson, John E G 23
Services marketing: operation, management and
strategy : Clow, Kenneth E 55
Small business management: an entrepreneur's
guidebook : Byrd, Mary Jane 43

Social entrepreneurship and innovation:
international case studies and practice

Banks, Ken 19
Social psychology : Gilovich, Thomas 105
Sourcing and supply chain management

Handfield, Robert B 114
Statistical quality control: a modern

introduction : Montgomery, Douglas C 187
Statistics for the behavioral sciences

Gravetter, Frederick J 108
Strategic conversations: creating and direction

the entrepreneurial workforce : Spender, J C 258
Strategic human resource planning : Balcourt,

Monica 16
Strategic human resources: frameworks for

general managers : Baron, James N 20
Strategic management and business analysis

Jenkins, Wyn 131
Strategic management of human resources : Mello
, Jeffrey A 182
Strategic management of technological

innovation : Schilling, Melissa A 237
Strategic thinking: a comprehensive guide

Betz, Frederick 26
Strategy and the business landscape : Ghemawat,

Pankaj 102

60



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

Street singers of Lucknow and other stories

Haidar, Qurratulain 112
Strength based leadership coaching in

organizations: an evidence based guide to

positive leadership development : MacKie, Doug 169
Supply chain management: a balanced approach

Wisner, Joel D 301
Systemic change management: the five

capabilities for improving enterprises : Roth,

George L 224
T P Ghosh on companies act 2013 : Ghosh, T P 103
A textbook of economic theory : Stonier, Alfred

W 265
Thinking fast and slow : Kahneman, Daniel 135
The three box solution: a strategy for leading

innovation : Govindarajan, Vijay 107
The trade lifecycle: behind the scenes of the

trading process : Baker, Robert P 14
Trade unions act 1926 : Taxmann 283
Trade, globalization and development: essays in

honour of Kalyan K Sanyal : Acharyya, Rajat 2
Training and development: theories and

applications : Bhattacharyya, Dipak Kumar 30
The TV brand builders: how to win audiences and

influence viewers : Bryant, Andy 40

Two decades of economic reforms: towards faster
, sustainable and more inclusive growth
Kapila, Uma 138

Understanding and managing organization

behavior : George, Jennifer M 100
Understanding business ethics : Stanwick, Peter
Allen 260

Value and capital management: a handbook for
the finance and risk functions of financial

institutions : Wilson, Thomas C 300
Virasat: jani mani hastiyo dawara apni betiyo

ko likhe patra : Menan, Sudha 184
Water resources of India : Vaidyanathan, A 290
Who is Hillary Clinton?: two decades of answers

from the Left : Pollitt, Katha 210

Why growth matters: how economic growth in
India reduced poverty and the lessons for
other developing countries : Bhagwati, Jagdish
N 29

The xVA challenge: counterparty credit risk,
funding, collateral and capital : Gregory, Jon 109

Zero to one: notes on startups or how to build the
Future 286

61



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

New Arrivals (Documents) July 2016

AUTHOR INDEX
AUTHOR S. No. New Arrivals

Aamodt, Michael 1
Abbo, Marie-Helene 171
Acharyya, Rajat 2
Agenor, Pierre Richard 3
Aggarwal, Rashmi 4
Agrawal, Pradeep 5
Albright, S Christian 6
Allen, Chris T 2

-

1

Allen, Kathleen R

38

Ambrosini, Veronique 30
Amjad, Rashid 8
Anand, Sanjiv 9
Anderson, David R 10
Andrews, J Craig 248
Andrews, Tim G 180
Armstrong, Michael 11
Asquith, Paul 12
Avila, Ramon A 127
Baird, Stephen 293
Bajpayi, Mradula 13
Baker, Robert P 14
Balakrishnan, Nagraj 15
Balcourt, Monica 16
Bali, Turan G 17
Bankar, Ashok K 18
Banks, Ken 19
Baron, James N 20
Barringer, Bruce R 21
Basu, Kaushik 22
Basu, Sankarshan 121
Bates, Thomas W 204
Bateson, John E G 23
Bauer, Anne M 246
Bazeley, Patricia 24
Bell, Cecil H 96
Bell, Emma 41
Bessis, Joel 25
Betz, Frederick 26
Bhagwati, Jagdish N 27-29
Bhattacharyya, Dipak Kumar 30
Bhattacharyya, S K 31
Biber, Douglas 32
Bjerre, Mogens 117
Bligh, Michelle C 151
Block, Stanley B 33
Bohlander, George 34

62



IMT LIBRARY

Bolman, Lee G

Boyes,

William

Bratton, John

Bray,

C K

Brewer, Charles L
Brigham, Eugene F

Brown,

Tom J

Bryant, Andy
Bryman, Alan

Burke,

Burki,
Byrd,

Rory

Shahid Javed
Mary Jane

Camerer, Colin

Camm,

Jeffrey D

Carrasco, Bruno
Carroll, Stephen
Carsten, Melissa K
Carver, James R
Carver, Robert H
Cassiman, Bruno
Chandra, Prasanna
Chapman, Christopher S
Chatterjea, Arkadev
Chaudari, Anu Singh
Chaudhri, Kishor
Chaudhry, Kishor
Chauhan, Ajay Kumar

Chen,
Chen,

Serena
Wei

Christy, Gill
Chrystal

Chuin

Lau, Hoong

Churchill, Gilbert A

Clark,
Clark,
Clow,

Cohen,

Duncan
Kerry
Kenneth E
Jacob

Collier, Nardine
Collis, David J
Conrad, Susan

Cook,

Sarah

Cooper, Brant

Corey,

Debra

Cornett, Marcia Millon
Cornwall, Jeffrey R

Coyle,

John J

Crease, Robert P

Cron,

William L

Crosson, Susan V
Cuevas, Javier Marcos
Czinkota, Michael R

D'Souza, Errol

Daft,
Dale,

Richard L
Barrie G

NEW ARRIVALS

63

35
183
36
37
295
38
39
40
41
42

44
10
45
46
151
82
47
102
48
49
129
50
51
52
53
105
254
188
166
144
39
54
207
55
307
130
102
32
56
57
58
234
235
59
60
61
192
77
62

63
64
65

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

Damodaran, Aswath 66
Daniels, Caroline 67
Daniels, John L 67
Danielsen, Bartley R 33
Darooka, Priti 68
Das, Ajay 69
Daugherty, Mary S 211
Davar, Rustom S 70
Davis, Glyn 71
Davis, Gordon 72
Dearden, John 31
DeCarlo, Thomas E 61
Decenzo, David A 73
Delen, Dursun 242
Dev, S Mahendra 74
DiBella, Anthony J 224
Dickinson, Keith 75
Dodson, Ian 76
Donaldson, Bill 77
Dowling, Peter J 78
Drury, Colin 79
Dua, Pami 80
Dubrin, Andrew J 81
Duin, Patrick wvan der 288
Dunn, John 207
Dunne, Patrick M 82
Earley, John A A 83
Edwards, Kirsten 84
Edwards, Martin R 84
Elliott, Alan C 85
Engle, Alen D 78
Engle, R F 17
Evans, James R 86-87
Everitt, Brian 88
Fabozzi, Frank J 89
Ferrell, Linda 90
Ferrell, O C 90-91
Festing, Marion 78
Finnerty, John D 92
Flamholtz, Eric G 93-94
Fraedrich, John 90
Fraser, Ian 95
French, Wendell L 96
Gallo, Frank T 97
Gallos, Joan V 35
Garratt, Anthony 98
Gates, Roger 178
Gates, Steve 99
George, A Simon 213
George, Jennifer M 100
Gervasi, Marco 101
Ghemawat, Pankaj 102
Ghosh, T P 103

64



IMT LIBRARY

Gibson, Brian J
Gillespie, Kate
Gilovich, Thomas
Gionea, John
Giunipero, Larry C
Glaxo Smith Kline
Gokarn, Subir

Goldhaber, Alfred Scharff
Govindarajan, Vijay
Gravetter, Frederick J

Gregory, Jon
Grieves, Robin

Griffin, Ricky W
Gronroos, Christia

Gullette, Elizabeth C D

Haccoun, Robert R
Hague, Douglas C
Haidar, Qurratulai

n

n

Hamilton, Elizabeth
Handfield, Robert B

Hanna, Michael E
Hansen, Don R

Harris, Frederick H. deB

Hartline, Michael
Hartmann, Dap
Hawawini, Gabriel
Healy, Paul M
Heding, Tilde
Helsen, Kristiaan

Hemrajani, Abhishek A

Hennessey, H David
Henry, Elaine

Hernandez, Jose Antonio

Higgins, Robeet C
Hirt, Geoffrey A
Hoffman, K Douglas
Hong, Ying

Hoole, Emily R
Hopwood, Anthony G
Houston, Joel F
Hull, John C

Hunt, James G
Hurwitz, Marc
Hyman, David N

IFRS
IMD
Ingram, Thomas N
Ireland, R Duane

Jackson, Kristi
Jain, P K

Jain, Rajesh K
Jarrow, Robert A
Jenkins, Mark

D

NEW ARRIVALS

65

59
104
105
95
114
106
45
60
107
108
109
206

110
111
221

227
265
112
113
114
219
115
179
91
288
116
198
117
152
118
104
209
119
120
33
23
16
221
49
38
121-123
236
151
124

125
126
127
21

24

143
128
129
130

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

Jenkins, Wyn 131
Jeong, Ho Won 132
Jiambalvo, James 133
Jones, Gareth R 100
Kabacoff, Robert I 134
Kahneman, Daniel 135
Kalchev, Kamen 136
Kaliya, Ravindra 137
Kapila, Uma 138
Kaplan, Jack M 139
Kashyap, Pradeep 140
Katariay, Atul 141
Kaufmann, Hans Rudiger 238
Kaur, Rajinder 4
Keltner, Dacher 105
Keogh, Jim 119
Kerzner, Harold 142
Khan, M Y 143
Khandelwal, Anil K 203
Khandelwal, Preetam 214
Kidwell, David S 204
Kieso, Donald E 145
Kimbrough, Steven Orla 144
Kimmel, Paul D 145
Kingsnorth, Simon 146
Kinney, Alisa 46
Kirchner, Thomas 147
Klenke, Karin 148
Knudtzen, Charlotte F 117
Koalo, Paolo 149
Kolb, Robert W 150
Kolitz, David 207
Koonce, Rob 151
Kotabe, Masaaki 152
Kothari, C R 153-154
Kreitner, Richard 210
Kreps, David M 20
Kuchhal, M C 155-156
Kuchhal, Vivek 155-156
Kumar, Muneesh 171
Kumar, Ravi 157
Kumar, S Ramesh 158
Kurtz, David L 55,159
LaForge, Raymond W 127
Lambe, Patrick 185
Langley, C John 59
Lasher, William R 160
Laudon, Jane P 162
Laudon, Kenneth 161
Laudon, Kenneth C 162
Leach, J Chris 163
Leech, Geoffrey 32
Lemmens, Regis 77
Leong, G Keong 301

66



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

Liautaud, Martine 164
Liebowitz, Jay 165
Lindsay, William M 86
Lipsey 166
Lusch, Robert F 82
Lussier, Robert N 167
Machiraju, H R 168
MacKie, Doug 169
Madura, Jeff 170
Malaval, Philippe 171
Mankiw, N Gregory 172
Marchewka, Jack T 173
Marjit, Sugata 2
Marks, Stephen G 232
Martin, Suzanne 148
Martinez, Franklin 119
Masters, L Ann 174
Mattone, John 175
Mawer, Charlie 40
Maylor, Harvey 176
Mayo, Herbert B 177
McBey, Kenneth 16
McDaniel, Carl D 178
McGuigan, James R 179
Mead, Richard 180
Medema, Steven G 231
Megginson, Leon C 43
Meghouar, Hicham 181
Melicher, Ronald W 163
Mello, Jeffrey A 182
Melvin, Michael 183
Menan, Sudha 184
Milton, N J 185
Mitra, Barun K 186
Moffett, Michael H 62
Moles, Peter 204
Monczka, Robert M 114
Montgomery, Douglas C 187
Montiel, Peter J 3
Moore, Neil 264
Moyer, R. Charles 179
Mukhopadhyay, Hiranya 45
Mullins, Lourie J 188
Murray, Scott 17
Nair, Chenicheri Sid 239
Nash, Jane Gradwohl 47
NASSCOM 189-191
Needles, Belverd E 192
Neelamegham, S 193
Neeraj 194
Nelson, Debra L 214
Newstrom, John W 195
Nicholson, Walter 257
Nisbett, Richard E 105

67



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

Norton, Curtis L 196
Novack, Robet A 59
O'Brien, James A 197
O'Guinn, Thomas C 238
Olson, David L 305
Olson, Jerry C 205
Olson, Margrethe H 72
Osborn, Richard N 236
Overdahl, James A 150
Palepu, Krishna G 198
Panagariya, Arvind 27-29,199
Panda, Tapan K 200
Pareek, Udai Narain 203
Parrino, Robert 204
Patterson, James L 114
Pearl, Joshua 222
Pecar, Branko 71
Peter, Paul J 205
Petitt, Barbara S 206
Picker, Ruth 207
Pignataro, Paul 208
Pinto, Jerald E 206,209
Pirie, Wendy L 206
Pollitt, Katha 210
Porter, Gary A 196
Powers, Marian 192
Poza, Ernesto J 211
Prabhu, G Giridhar 212
Pylee, M V 213
Quick, James Campbell 214
Ra, Mhatrya 215
Ramanujam, Madhavan 216
Ramesh, Divek 217
Randle, Yvonne 93-94
Ranjan, Rajiv 80
Rao, M Govinda 199
Rao, T Venkateswara 203
Ray, Partha 218
Render, Barry 15,219
Rice, John A 220
Riddle, Douglas D 221
Rivkin, Jan W 102
Robbins, Stephen P 73
Robinson, Thomas R 209
Rosenbaum, Joshua 222
Rosenbloom, Bert 223
Roth, George L 224
Rowland, Caroline 264
Rushdi, Salman 225
Sachan, Nikhil 226
Saks, Alan M 227

68



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

Salvatore, Dominick 228-229
Sampson, George 230
Samuelson, Paul A 231
Samuelson, William F 232
Sapienza, Harry 46
Sarder, Russell 233
Saunders, Anthony 234
Scarborough, Norman M 235
Schermerhorn, John R 236
Schilling, Melissa A 237
Scholten, Victor 288
Schwepker, Charles H 127
Semenik, Richard J 238
Shah, Mahsood 239
Shah, Paresh 240
Shapiro, Alan C 241
Sharda, Ramesh 242
Sharma, J K 243
Sharma, Ruchir 244
Sharma, Vijay 245
Shea, Thomas M 246
Shekar, Shashi 247
Shields, Michael D 49
Shimp, Terence A 248
Shome, Parthasarathi 249-250
Sikdar, Soumyen 251
Singh, Kavita 252
Singh, Parmod 253
Skoglund, Jimmy 254
Sloman, John 255
Smith, Simon M 264
Snell, Scott 34
Snowdon, Brian 256
Snyder, Christopher 257
Spender, J C 258
Srivastava, Manjulika 259
Srivastava, Ravikesh 229
Stair, Ralph M 15,219
Stanwick, Peter Allen 260
Steiner, George A 261
Steiner, John F 261
Stern, Terra Vanzant 262
Stiglitz, Joseph E 263
Stokes, Peter 264
Stonier, Alfred W 265
Stowe, John D 209
Strong, Bruce A 258
Subramanian, S 266
Sundri, R Shanta 267
Suter, Tracy A 39
Swami, Om 268
Swan, Michael 269
Sweeney, Dennis J 10
Tacke, Georg 216
Tan, Keah-Choon 301

69



IMT LIBRARY

tanwick, Sarah

Taxmann
Thaler,
Theodor
Thiel,

Tjosvol
Tjosvol
Traver,
Trivedi
Trott,

Turban,

Uhl-RBie

Vaidya,
Vaidyan

Richar
, Itham
Peter A
d, Dean
d, Mary

Carol
, Himan
Paul

Efraim

n, Mary

Nick
athan,

Vaish, M C

Vane, H

oward R

NEW ARRIVALS
D S

d H
ar

shu M

A

Vaynerchuk, Gary

Venkat,
Verhuls
Verzuh,

Shyam
t, Susa
Eric

n L

Viallet, Claude
Vlaskovits, Pa

Volonin

Wallace
Wallace
Wallnau

o, Lind

, Harol
, J Ran
, Larry

Ware, Mark E

Warren,
Waterma
Weiss,
Wells,

Anthon
n, Anth
Lawrenc
Joseph

Weygandt, Jerr

Wheelan
Whitake

, Charl
r, Scot

Williams, Thom
Williamson, Da

Wilson,
Wilson,
Winston
Wisner,

Fiona

Thomas
, Wayne
Joel D

Wisniewski, Mi
Woodward, Wayne A

Wooldri
Wright,

dge, Je
Lance

trick
a

d R
dall
B

y C
ony Michael C
e A
T
y J
es
t C
as A
vid
M

C

L

k

ffrey M

Wu, Desheng Dash

Yatri,
Young,

Se Ra
S David

New Arrivals (Documents) July 2016

70

260
270
284
285
286
287
287
161
128
288
242

236

175
290

291
256
292
293
73

294
116
57

289

174
148
108
295
139
231
12
296
145
297
298
10
131
299
300
6
301
302
85
303
304
305

306
307

-283

;289

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY

NEW ARRIVALS

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX

SUBJECT/KEYWORD

Aadhaar
Academic writing
Accounting

Acquisition probability
Advertising

Alibaba

American economy
Analysis
Analytics

Applying IFRS standards
Armstrong

—-Handbook
AskGaryVee
Authorship

Balance sheet
Balanced scorecard
Bank
Bank management
Banking

-History
Bare act 2016

Behavior management
Behavioral game theory
Best job ever
Bhopal
Biography
Black white
BPO
Brand
Brand management
Brand new
Branding
Brands
Breaking
Building
-Team organization
Building sustainably
Bureau of Indian standards
Business
-Data processing
-Economics
Business analysis
Business analytics
Business decision making
Business decisions
Business economics
Business education

through

71

S. No. New Arrivals

270

165
31,79,133,
207

181
171,238,
248,259
54

263

134
53,84,89,
144,242
207

11
292
165

31
S
297
25

297
270-274,
277-283
246

44

37

157

210

118
189-191
117

200

259
40,117
158

164

233

287

93

271

197

22
131,198
6,144
145

116

95

46

JULY, 2016



IMT LIBRARY

Business enterprises

NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

-Finance 163
Business ethics 90, 260
Business government 261

Business ideas

-Entrepreneurship 21
Business intelligence 242
Business landscape 102
Business legislation 155
Business management 110,235
Business methods 10
Business plan 7
Business planning 131
Business research 41
Business statistics 71,243
Business technology 161
Cambridge

-History 230
Capital budgeting 48
Capital flows 251
Capital investments 92
Capital management 300
Capital movements 45

-Developing countries 45

-India 45
Career development 37
Carriage by air 272
Case studies 12,90
Central trade union 283
China 97
Commentaries 151
Commercial banking 168
Commercial products 14
Committed Serve 106
Commodity exchanges 14
Communication 58,174

-Personnel management 58
Companies 164
Companies act 103
Company law 155
Computer software industry 286
Consumer behavior 205
Contemporary marketing 159
Corporate culture 175
Corporate finance 12,066,170,

204,307
Corporate laws

-India 4
Corporate takeover targets 181
Corporations

-Corrupt practices 296
Cost accounting 79,143
Counterparty credit risk 109
Credit analysis 198
Critical introduction 299

72



IMT LIBRARY

Cross border mergers
Cross cultural leadership
transformations

Cultural
Culture

Currency
Customer

Customer
Customer
Customer

Data anal

Data anal
Data proc
Decision
Decision
Decision

Decision

Derivative securities
Derivatives securities

Developme
Developme

boards
experience

management
relations
services

ysis

ytics
essing
analysis
makers
making

modeling

nt
nt agenda

Digital marketing

Distribution strategies

Doing dat

E
—comme
E commerc
-China

a analysis

rce
e

East commerce

Econometr
Econometr
Economic
Economic
Economic

Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economics

ic models
ics
analysis
conditions

development

forecasting

growth
history
reforms
theory

transformation

-Managers
Economy forward

Effective

Electronic commerce

Emerging

Employees provident funds

Employees

teaching
economies

training

NEW ARRIVALS

73

JULY, 2016

298
81
175
180
80
56

111
56
56

6,53,134,
220

85

24

219

302
15,44,135,
144

15
122,129
150

2

249
76,146
193

47

161

101

101

98

303

231

27
8,22,29,
249,263
244

29
28,244
138

265

28
2,63,95,
166,179,
183,231,
255,265,
284

179

8

46
54,161
250

273
30,46



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

Engagement 35
English language
-Grammar 32,269
-Usage 32,269
English literature 230
English usage 269
Enlightened leader 97
Enterprise risk management 305
Entrepreneur 57
Entrepreneurial 258
Entrepreneurs 292
Entrepreneurship 7,19,21,
139,163,
235,288
Entrepreneurship management 139
Environment 261
Equity asset
-Valuation workbook 209
Ethical decision making 90
Exchange rate 251
Execution excellence 9
Executive coaching 97,169,221
Export marketing 104
Factories act 274
Family business 211
Fast forward
-Future 106
Fast forward MBA 294
Feringhees 113
Fiction 112,118
Fifth Veda 285
Finance 33,38, 606,
116,160,
163,168,
170,202,
204,300
-Analysis 307
Financial accounting 145,192,
196
Financial analysis 48,198
Financial decisions 201
Financial engineering 92
Financial institutions 123
Financial management 33,38,48,
116,120,
160,
201-202,
234,241,
254
Financial market 75
Financial markets 129
Financial modeling 208
Financial risk management 293,305
Financial services 234
-Industry 75

74



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

Financial statements 196,207
Financial system

-India 168
Fiscal policy 124
Fixed

-income securities 206
Followership action 151

Foreign exchange management: Foreign exchange

-Law 275
Foreign exchange rates 80,251
Fraud 296

-Prevention 296
Fraud investigation 296
Futures 121-122,

150
Futures market 150
Futures options 121
G20 249-250
Gas 157
Global economy 166
Global financial crisis 244
Global guidelines 262
Global marketing 104
Global perspective 239
Global vision 67
Government policy 290
Growing pains 93
Growth matters 29
Handbook 49,295,300
Hillary Clinton 210
Hindi 194
-Fiction 13,18,
50-52,
136-137,
141,149,
184,194,
215,217,
225-226,
245,247,
253,
267-268,
306
-Literature 13,18,
50-52,
136-137,
141,149,
184,194,
215,217,
225-226,
245,247,
253,
267-268,
306
Hinduism 285

75



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

HR boardroom 304
HR decisions 16
HR planning 16
HR professionals

-Guide 304
HRD 203
Human behavior 195
Human resource management 11,34,70,

73

Human resource planning 182
Human resources management 20
IFRS 125,196
IMD 126
India development report 74
Indian States 199
Industrial disputes act: Bare act 2016 276
Industrial management 69,114
Industrial project management 142
Industrial psychology 1,36
Industrial relations 213
Industrial relationship 70
Information technology 173,289
Innovation 288
Innovative learning 233
Integrated brand 238
Intellectual property 155
Intellectual property rights 4
Inter state migrant workmen 277
Interest rates 212
International accounting standards 125
International business 62
International business enterprises 67,78
international economic relation 228
International economic relations 250
International economics 228
International finance 170
International financial reporting standards 125
International management 180
International marketing 152
International negotiation 132
International standards 262
Internet marketing 54,776,161
Interpersonal relations 35
Intuition 135
Investment 177
Investment advisors 75
Investment analysis 209
Investment bank 208
Investment banking 222
Investment decisions 116
Investments 101

Knowledge management
—-Handbook 185

76



IMT LIBRARY

Labour laws
Leadership

Leadership communication

Leadership handbook
Leading change
Leading teams

Lean book

Lean entrepreneur

Lean management

Lean organi
Lessons

zation

-Corporate finance
Leveraged buyouts
Linear programming

Liquidity risk management

Macroeconometric
Macroeconomic

Macroeconomic accounting

Macroeconomic agenda
Macroeconomic policy
Macroeconomics

-Development

Macroeconomics principles

Making miracles
Making strategy

Management

-Data processing

Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Managerial

Managerial
Managers

accounting
development

NEW ARRIVALS

information system
information systems

statistics
accounting

economics

Managing change
Managing Indian Brands
Managing performance
Managing quality
Managing technolog
-Entrepreneurship
Manpower planning
Manpower policy

Marketing

-India

77

JULY, 2016

278
64,81,94,
97,107,148
169,175

64

221

64

64

83

57

83
83

12
222
15
293

98
183,291
291

250

291
3,63,98,
166,172,
256

3

172

199

9
110,167,
188,264
197
49,240
227

289
72,162,197
302
31,49,115,
133,192
229,232
179

96

158

73

65

288

203

263
23,40,82,
91,117,140
152,159,
171,223,
292

193



IMT LIBRARY

Marketing chann
Marketing commu
Marketing manag
Marketing resea
Marketing strat
Maternity benef
Mathematical hi
Mathematical mo
Mathematical st
Mercantile law
Merger acquisit

Merger arbitrag
Mergers and acqg
Microeconomics
Minimum wages
MTS

Misbehaving
Miscellaneous p
Modern macroeco
Monetary policy
Monetizing inno

els
nication
ement
rch

eqgy

it

story
dels
atistics

ion

e
uisitions

rovisions
nomics

vation

NEW ARRIVALS

Multinational financial management

Multivariate an

Naked money
NASSCOM
Negotiation

-Business
Negotiation boo
New business en
New venture
NVivo

Operation
Operational res
Operations mana
Optimization te
Options market
Organization
Organization be
Organization de
Organizational

Organizational
Organizational
Organizational
Organizational
Organizational

alysis

k
terprises

earch
gement
chniques

havior
velopment
behavior

behaviour
change
learning
management
process

Pakistan economy

Paul Samuelson
Payment gratuit
Payment wages

Performance man

y act

agement

78

JULY, 2016

223
171
91
39,178
205
279
231
44
220
156
181

147
198,298
166,257
280

162

284

273

256

218

216

241

88

297
189-191

99

99
94,286
7

24

55

153

69

229

150
195,233
100

96
36,100,188
195,214,
236,252,
287

299
94,203,224
227,233
264

214

231
281
282
87,182



IMT LIBRARY

Personal development
Personality development
Personnel management

Physics
Politica
Popular

Portfolio construction

-Anal

Portfolio management
Positive psychology

Poverty

Predicti
Pricing

Principles marketing
Private higher education

Probabil

Produced inclusive growth

Product
Product
Product
Product
Profit

Project
Project

Project
Project
Psycholo
Public f
Purchasi

Qualitative data analysis
Qualitative research

Quality

Quality control standard

Quality

Quantitative analysis
Quantitative methods
Quantitative technique

Quantum

R

1 science
works

ytics

line

ve HR

ity

costing
management
market
strategies

financing
management

Management

management

gy
inance

ng

control

management

moment

NEW ARRIVALS

-Computer program language
Random variables

Reforms

Regression analysis
Regulation employment

Report
Research
Research

Research methodology

Research

Reserve bank of India
-Central banking

Retailin

analytics

methods

g9

79

JULY, 2016

174

186
70,73,78,
203,213
60

22

60

89

206
169
266

84

17

159

239

153

27

115

200

183

193

147

92
173,176,
249,294
142
15,42
105

124

114

24

24,148
187

262
86-87,128
219
10,302
154

60

134
88
153
28
6,303
2717
74

49

53
41,148,295
295

168
82



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

Rethink 37
Reviving growth 5
Risk management 25,109,121
123,129,
234,241,
254,293
Rural bank 168
Rural marketing 140
S PLUS 88
Sales 127
Sales management 61,77,127
Sales promotion 171
SAP 119
SAP Net 119
SAP systems 119
SAS 85
Scholarly publishing 165
Securities 209
Self development 174
Service costing 115
Service management 111
Service marketing 23,55
Short stories 112
Simplification procedure 278
Simulation modeling 6
Sir Robert 113
Sir William 113
Six sigma 262
Skill development 167
Small business 235
-Management 43
Smart companies
-Design 216
Social conditions 27,68
Social entrepreneurship 19
Social media 292
Social psychology 105
Social sciences 108
Social security 68
Society 261
Soft skills 186
SPSS 47
Statistical methods 108
Statistics 47,243
Stock exchanges 17
Stock options 121-122
Strategic conversations 258
Strategic human resource management 182
Strategic human resources management 20
Strategic management 130-131,
237
Strategic planning 9,26,107,
130
Strategic thinking 26
Strategy 55,102,

80



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

189-191

Street singers 112
Successful negotiating 99
Successful organizations 93
Supply chain management 59,114,301
Sustainable development 138
Swaps market 150
Systemic change management 224
Targeted delivery 270
Teaching statistics 295
Technological innovation 237
Technological innovations 19
Television broadcasting 40
Thinking 135
Thought 135
Time series data 303
Total quality management 65,187
TQM 86
Trade

-Globalization 2
Trade lifecycle 14
Trade unions 283
Trading process 14
Tragedy 157
Training 227
Training and development 73
Training development 30
Transforming difficult relationships 35
TV brand builders 40
Two Europeans 113
Understanding business ethics 260
Unique identification 270
Urban and rural marketing 193
Valuation 48, 66,198,

208,222

Value 300
Venture capital 163
Vocational guidance 37
Water resources 290
Water supply 290
Women

-Presidential candidates 210
Women social security 68
Working capital management 201
XVA challenge 109
Yearbook 126

81



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JULY, 2016

82



